Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

09-Jun-10 %14 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Work 150
09-Jun-10  9:14 4878 Ramana KRI HwW MH 150 18:00 1 Work 150
09-Jun-10  9:14 5460 K Krishna KRI HW coO 300 18:00 1 CA }%k 300
09-Jun-10  9:15 4515 Parvathi ADE CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
09-Jun-10  9:15 5250 BARIGAHI ADI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
09-Jun-10  9:15 5304 Santosh ADI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
09-Jun-10  9:16 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
09-Jun-10 916 5368 A.Bhamadu ADI CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac, 275
0%-Jun-1¢  9:16 5370 Veerama ADI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
09-Jun-10  9:17 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
09-Jun-10  9:17 2459 B Chandraiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac. 160
09-Jun-10  9:17 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CcA On Ac. 160
09-Jun-19  9:18 3153 mahmood Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
09-Jun-10  9:18 5423 Ramzan Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
09-Jun-10  9:18 5426 H.Hussen Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
09-Jun-10  9:19 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac. 160
09-Jun-10 9119 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 i CA On Ac. 160
09-Jun-10  9:19 5405 Sarswathi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
09-Jun-10  9:20 5404 Tulshiamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
09-Jun-10  9:20 5409 Dhanlaxmi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
09-Jun-10  9:20 5446 Rajsree Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA On Ac. 140
09-Jun-£0  9:21 1026 Shamalamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
09-Jun-10 9221 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac,

09-hin-10 921 5432 Shakmma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac.

09-Jun-10  9:22 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac.

09-Jun-10 9:22 4145 Hussain Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA On Ac. 140
09-Jun-10 922 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA On Ac. 140
09-Jun-10  9:23 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
09-Jun-10  9:23 4727 Shoba Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 140
09-Jun-10 923 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV  PLU CO 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 300
09-Jun-10  9:24 5236 K Viswhnuch VBC CAR MA 250 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 250
09-Jun-10  9:24 5268 Rambabu TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 250
09-Jun-10  9:24 5269 V. Tirupathi TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
09-Jun-10  9:25 3370 GMD Shaker VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ag, 250
09-Jun-10  9:25 5137 k praveen VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
09-Jun-10  9:25 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 P CA t. 250
09-Jun-1¢ 9125 5313 Shashi kumar NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
0%-Jun-10  9:26 4839 Sriny BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 1A Cn Ac. 225
09-Jun-16 926 5109 Ashok BSP PAI MA 225 1800 - 1A On Ac. 225
09-Jun-10  9:26 5462 Srinu BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
09-Jun-10  9:27 4593 Ganapathi JR PAl MA 225 18:.00 1 C On Ac. 225
09-Jun-10  9:27 5214 Rabsub JR PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Ac. 225
09-Jun-10  9:27 5256 Ramijan SUN PAI iy 5018 C 150
09-Jun-10  9:28 3233 Srikanth VRR  ELE HM s &%‘El-‘é: 300
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Date In ID

09Jun-10 928 3888

09-Jun-10  9:28 4957

09-Jun-10  9:29 5270

09-Jun-10  9:2¢ 5315

09-Jun-10  9:29 5448

09-Jun-10  $:30 4690

09-Jun-10  9:30 35271

09-Jun-10 930 5449

09-Jun-10  9:31 3837

09-Jun-10  9:31 4709

09-Jun-10  9:31 3346

09-Jun-10  9:32 5266

09-Jun-10  9:32 5411

09-Jun-10  9:32 5414

09-Jun-10  9:33 4293

’ 09-Jun-10 9:33 5082
09-Jun-10  9:33 5371

09-Jun-10  9:34 3136

09-Jun-10  9:34 5203

09-Jun-10 9:34 5351

09-Jun-10  9:35 5012

09-Jun-10  9:35 5356

09-Jun-10  9:35 5372

09-Jun-10  9:36 3692

09-Jun-10  9:36 5465

09-Jun-10 9:36 5466

09-Jun-10 9:37 5118

09-Jun-10 937 5124

09-Jun-10  9:37 5353

09-Jun-10  9:38 2889

09-Jun-10  9:38 5125

i 09-Jun-10  9:38 5273
09-Jun-10  9;38 5352

09-Jun-10  9:39 5122

09-Jun-10  18:00 35380

09-Jun-10  18:00 5381

09-Jun-10  18:00 5382
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Wage
150
250
250
250
150
250
150
150
250
160
160
250
250
160
250
250
160
250
300
250
225
150
150
250
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
360
300
250

Out Attn Block Payment Amount

18:00 C On Ac.
18:00 X CA /Dep(.

18:00 C On Ac.
18:00 /I/ C On Ac.
18:00 J/ C On Ac.
18:00 / On Ac.
18:00 41/(; On Ac.
18:00 }/ On Ac.
18:00 );A On Ac.
18:00 / On Ac.
18:00 A On Ac.
18:00 XA On Ac.
18:00 / A On Ac.
18:00 /1A On Ac.
18:00 &c On Ac.
18:00 J/ ' On Ac.
18:00 I/A On Ac.
18:00 / On Ac.
18:00 KCA On Ac.
18:00 A On Ac.
18:00 /A On Ac.
18:00 / C On Ac.
18:00 A On Ac.
18:00 KA On Ac.

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

0:00

0:00

Name Cont  Type Skilt
Ajaz TAN  PLU MH
Mahender RAJ ELE. MA
Musthafa TAN PLU MA
Feroz TAN PLU MA
MDAmeen TAN  PLU MH
Shayed Khatee 1SH PLU MA
Sameer TAN  PLU MH
Aleem TAN  PLU MH
Ganesh VPH  ELE MA
Shiva VPH  ELE MH
Ravi VPH ELE MH
Madhu VPH ELE MA
Rohitkumar VPH  ELE MA
Srikanth VPH ELE MH
Shaikh Wasim MAH  WEL MA
Azmeed ISH PLU MA
Dilip VPH ELE MH
Saleem MAH WEL MA
syeduliah VEL TIL MA
Rafie ISH PLU MA
Laxman SUN  PAl MA
Dashrath MAH  WEL MH
M D Yousf ISH PLU MH
Jayhad ISH PLU MA
Kankaigh BRPF PVR MA
K.Venkataiha BRP  PVR MA
P Kailash PKL CIV co
S Arjun ARJ Cv CO
Anand jothi ba AJB cv co
V Phaninder  VPH  ELE Co
Fyotihi ram JR PAI co
Tanveer Khan TAN PLU HM
Manem Man EAR CO
Ravinder VYRR  ELE Co
M.D.Zahed Zay PLU co
Rafiq Zay PLU
Sandeep Zay PLU

-

ifiled by:

Project Manag
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150
250
250
250
150
250
150
150
230
160
160
250
250
160
250
250
160
250
300
250
225
150
150
250
300
300

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
250
150
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MFH - Detailed Attndedice Report From Date: 10-Jun-10  To Date: 10/06/20 /
1N

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
10-Jun-10  9:00 2749 Pavan PKL Civ MA 275 18:00 1A On Ac. 275
10-Jun-10  9:00 2751 WNekaswan PKL Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 136
[0-Jun-E0  9:00 2890 Mohan PKL Clv HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
10-Jun-10  9:01 2748 Raimun PKL C1v FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
10-Jun-10 9:01 2809 Nohare PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
10-Jun-10  9:01 2898 Annaram PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 A On Ac. 275
16-Jun-10  9:02 2993 Kamiesh ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 [ On Ac. 275
[0-Jun-10  9:02 3900 gudda ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
10-Jun-190  9:02 4704 Nitu AR} CIv FH 130 18:60 1 C On Ac. 130
10-Jun-10  9:03 2779 Imla Bhai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
10-Jun-10 9:03 2994 Sashikala ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
10-Jun-1¢  9:03 3550 Jalanbai ARIJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
16-Jun-10 ©:04 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C Cn Ac. 300
10-Jun-10  9:04 5174 ranjeet ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
[0-Jun-10  9:04 5177 Rajesh ARJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
19-Jun-10  9:05 4467 Narendra ARIJ Crv MaA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
10-Jun-10  9:05 5219 Lakhan lal AR) Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
10~Jun-1¢  9:05 5221 Samial ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac, 275
10-Jun-10 906 2778 Sommati Bhai ARJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 I C On Ac. 130
10-Jun-10  9:06 2988 Ummila ARIJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
10-Jun-10 - 9:06 2999 Munna ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 icC On Ac. 275
10-Jun-10  9:07 2995 Rabulal ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
10-Jun-10  9:07 3494 Sorilal ARJ cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac, 150
10-Jun-10 9:07 5220 Rupchand ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
10-Jun-10 9:08 3127 - Varandra Raut ARJ CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Ac. 275
10-Jun-10 908 3179 Sunithabhai ARI CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ac. 130
10-Jur-10  9:08 3904 netaram ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C Cn Ac. 150
10-Jun-10  9:09 3898 nutan ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
10-Jun-10  9:09 3907 guddi ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac., 130
10-Jun-10  9:09 5175 naveen ARl Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
10-hun-10  9:10 3639 Kalabai ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac, 130
10-Jun-10 9:10 5244 Kkumari ARJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
10-Jun-10  9:10 3343 Taitamma ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
10-Jun-10 911 5226 Amardas ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
10-Jun-10  9:11 5368 A Bhamadu ADI CIv MA 275 18:00 1A On Ac. 275
[Q-Jun-10  9:11 3370 Veerama ADI Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
10-Jun-10  9:12 4515 Parvathi ADI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
10-Jun-10  9:12 5250 BARIGAHI ADI Cv MH 150 §8:00 I A On Ac. 150
10-Jun-10 9:12 5304 Santosh ADI Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
10-Jun-10 9:12 5313 Shashi kumar NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
10-Jun-10 913 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA &lemork 150
10-Jun-10 913 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 t CA )ﬁ‘b/Work 130
10-Jun-10  9:13 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH IS0 18:00 1 150
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Date In b Name Cont  Type Skifl Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

10-Jun-10  9:14 175t Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA /ﬂ( Tk 150
10-Jun-10  9:14 3539 Ismaial AlB CIV MA 275 18:00 1 CA )62\7\:& 275
10-Jun-10  9:14 5460 K.Krishna KRI HW CO 300 18:00 1 CA mrk 300
10-Jun-10 915 5422  Ashok AJB C1v MH 150 18:00 1 CA }b’ﬁork 150
10-Jun-10  9:15 5424 Chandraiaha AJB CIv MA 275 18:00 i CA Work 275
10-Jun-10  9:15 5459 Santosh. AlB CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA mork 275
10-Jun-19  9:16 3541 Josna AlB Clv FH 130 18:00 1 CA Work 130
10-Jun-10  9:16 5429 WNamitha AlB Civ FH 130 18:00 1 CA JolWork 130
10-Jun-16 9:16 5445 Muna AlB CIv FH £30 18:00 1 CA Work 130
10-Jlun-10  9:17 5162 Deepak AND  WTP MH 0 18:.00 1 A NillBy/ ]
10-Jun-10  9:17 5410 Gopal AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A Nil/By)/ 0
10-Jun-10 9:17 5464 Chinni AJB  CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 CA }Mﬁork 130
10-Jun-1¢ %18 5160 vijay AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 I A Nil/By{ 0
lO-Jun-_lO 9:18 5290 Kanayha AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Nil/ By, 0
10-Jun-10 918 5358 Srinu AND.  WTP MH 0 18:00 1A Nil/ By
10-Jun-10  9:19 5268 Rambabu TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
10-Jun-10 9:19 5269 V.Tirupathi TRV PLU MH 156 18.00 1 A On Ac. 150
10-Jun-10  9:19 5275 Rajmouli TRV PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
10-Jun-10 920 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA 2@9 160
10-Jun-10  9:20 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Dept: 160
10-Jun-10  9:20 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV  PLU CO 300 18:00 1 A Ap;c 300
10-Jun-10  9:21 2459 B Chandraiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA zkfm)rk 160
10-Jun-10 921 5402 Raghu Man EAR  MH 160 18:00 i CA /erk 160
10-Jun-10  9:21 5426 H.Hussen Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA ); ork 160
. F0-Jun-10 922 1274 Svanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
10-hun-10  9:22 5153 mahmoed Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
10-Jun-10 9:22 5423 Ramzan Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac. 160
10-Jun-10  9:23 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA %p/ 140
10-Jun-19 - 9:23 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA ﬁA:c 160
10-Jun-10  9:23 5444 AppaRao Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 160
10-Jun-10 924 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 13:00 1 CA /B{ 140
10-Jun-10  9:24 5405 Sarswathi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA '})\b’Work 140
10-Jun-10  9:24 5446 Rajsree Man EAR FH 140 13:00 1 CA ‘J/otyWork 140
10-Jun-10 925 1026 Shamatamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA On Ac. 140
10-Jun-10 925 5404 Tulshiamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /loﬁN rk 140
i0-Jun-10  9:25 5409 Dhanlaxmi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Jo%rk ' 140
10-Jun-10  9:25 5432 Shakmma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 140
10-Jun-10  9:26 3879 Venkatamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 140
10-Jun-10  9:26 4145 Hussain Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
[0-Jun-10  9:26 4727 Shoba Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
10-hun-10 9:27 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
10-Jun-10  9:27 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA On Ac. 140
10-Jun-10 927 5154 ramezabagam Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 L.CA On Ac. 140
10-Jun-10  9:28 3837 Ganesh VPH  ELE MA 250 {18:00 7 _-—QSO
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Date
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-16
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
[0-Jun-i9
10-Jun-10
10-fun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-19
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-19
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-19
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-lun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10

In
9:28
9:28
9:29
9:29
9:29
2:30
9:30
9:30
8:31
9:31
9:31
932
9:32
9:32
9:33
9:33
9:33
9:34
934
9:34
9:35
9:35
.35
9:36
9:36
9:36
9:37
8:37
9:37
938
9:38
9:38
9:38
9:39
9:39
9:39
9:40
9:40
9:40
.41
18:00
18:00
18:00

11 June, 2010

1D
5411
5412
5334
537
5414
5266
5346
5361
4709
4839
5109
5166
5256
5462
4980
5191
5214
2509
4953
5320
5271
5315
5448
3661
5270
5449
4293
4690
5082
4957
5351
5356
5372
5118
5124
3310
2425
2889
5122
5273
5380
5381
3382

Name
Rohit kumar
Lokesh
R.Ravi
Ditip
Srikanth
Madhu
Ravi
Ashok
Shiva
Srinu
Ashok
Satyanarayana
Ramjan
Srinu
Rampal Yadav
surjeet
Rabsub
Mamood Khan
Raj Kumar
Arif
Sameer
Feroz
M D Ameen
Nineshwar
Musthafa
Aleem
Shaikh Wasim
Shayed Khalee
Azmeed
Mahender
Rafie
Dashrath
M D Yousf
P Kailash
S Arjun
chiranjeevi
Narasimhulu
V Phaninder
Ravinder
Tanveer Khan
M.D.Zahed
Rafiq
Sandeep

Cont
VPH
VPH
VPH
VPH
VPH
VPH
VPH
VPH
VPH
BSP
BSP
RAJ
SUN
BSP
JAN
JAN
JR
NAR
NAR
NAR
TAN
TAN
TAN
SUN
TAN
TAN
MAH
ISH
ISH
RAJ
ISH
MAH
ISH
PKL
ARJ
VYBC
NAR
VPH
VRR
TAN
Zay

Zay

Type
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
PAI
PAI
ELE
PAl
PAl
TIL
TIL.
PAI
WEL
WEL
WEL
PLU
PLU
PLU
PAI
PLU
PLU
WEL
PLU
PLU
ELE
PLU
WEL
PLU
CIV
CIv
CAR
WEL
ELE
ELE
PLU

Skill

MA
MA
MH
MH
MH
MA
MH
MH
MH
Ma
MA
MA
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MH
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
€0

co
MA
co

r

Cco~

co

HM
Co

-

Wage
250
250
160
160
160
250
160
160
160
225
225
250
150
225
175
300
223
150
250
150
150
250
130
225
250
150
250
250
250
250
230
150
150
300
300
250
300
300
300
300
300
250

150

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
[8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
23:30
23:30
23:30

Attn Block  Payment Amount

A On Ac. 250
)/A On Ac. 250
b / A On Ac. 160
/ On Ac. 160
//1;\ On Ac. 160
ﬂ On Ac. 250
;\4 On Ac. 160
VA On Ac. 160
K On Ac. 160
;/A On Ac. 25
/ A On Ag, 225
}/CA g( 250
;t/ On Ac. 150
}/1;/ On Ac, 225
,!/ On Ac. 175
{1 A On Ac. 300
A A On Ac. 225
A A On Ac. 150
/l/ A On Ac. 250
A A On Ac. 150
A A On Ac. 150
/ A Cn Ac. 250
/1/ A On Ac. 150
XA On Ac. 225
/ A On Ac. 250
/ : On Ac. 150
)/1;. On Ac. 25
l/t\ On Ac. 250
A On Ac. 250
_A/ CA }p:./ 250
)/ A On Ac. 250
A A On Ac. 150

A On Ac. 150
)/A On Ac. 300

A On Ac. 300
% On Ac. 250
A A On Ac. 300
Jh On Ac, 300
/ On Ac. 300
)/2 On Ac. 300

| ork 300
{/S ;Z:Xork 250
A lm’ork 150
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MFH - Detailed Atindence Report

From Date:
Skill  Wage

FH 130
MA 275
FH 130
MA 275
FH 130
HM 300
FH 130
MA 275
MH 150
Ma 275
FH 130
MA, 275
HM 300
MH 150
MA 250
FH 130
FH 130
FH 130
MA 275
MA 275
MA 275
FH 130
FH 130
FH 130
MA 275
MA 275
MA 275
MH 150
MH 150
MA 275
FH 130
FH 130
FH 136
MH 150
MA 275
FH 130
MH 150
MH 150

08-Jun-10

Out Atta

To Date: 08/06/20

P

—_ =

o O0O00000000000000000000000000000 2>k

1n

Block Payment

CA

On Ac.

Date In 1)) Name Cont  Type
08-Jun-10  9:00 2748 Raimun PKL v
08-Jun-10  9:00 2809 WNohare PKL. CIV
08-Jun-1¢  9:00 3230 Sunita PKL CIv
08-Jun-10  9:01 2749 Pavan PKL CIv
08-Jun-10  9:01 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIv
08-Jun-10  9:01 2890 Mohan PKL Civ
08-Jun-10  9:02 2988 Urmila ARIJ Ci1v
08-Jun-10  9:02 2993 Kamlesh ARJ Clv
08-Jun-10  9:02 2995 Babulal ARJ Clv
08-Jun-10  9:03 2808 Sahadev ARIJ Clv
08-Jun-10  9:03 3639 Kalabai ARJ CIv
08-Jun-10  9:03 3900 gudda ARI Clv
08-Jun-F0  9:04 3902 chander ARJ Clv
08-lun-fQ  9:04 5177 Rajesh ARIJ Clv
08-Jun-10  9:04 5266 Madhu VPH ELE
08-Jun-10  9:05 2779 [mla Bhai ARJ Clv
08-Jun-10  9:05 3179 Sunithabhai ARIJ cv
08-Jun-10  9:05 3549 Geeta ARJ cv
08-Jun-10  9:06 2999 Munna ARJ CIv
08-Jun-10  9:06 3898 nutan ARJ C1v
08-Jun-10  9:06 4702 Bharat ARJ Clv
08-Jun-10  9:07 2994 Sashikala ARJ CIv
08-Jun-10  9:07 3550 Jalanbai ARJ CIvV
08-Jun-10 9:07 4704 Nit ARJ CIvV
08-Jun-10  9:08 3127 VarandraRaut AR]J CIv
08-Jun-10  9:08 5175 naveen ARJ CIv
08-Jun-10  9:08 5219 Lakhan lal ARJ CIvV
08-Jun-10  9:09 3494 Sorilal ARJ Cv
08-Jun-10  9:09 3904 netaram ARJ CIv
08-Jun-10  9:09 4467 Narendra ARJ Crv
08-Jun-10  9:10 3907 guddi ARJ Civ
08-Jun-10  9:10 5244 kumari ARJ CIv
08-Tun-10  9:10 35343 Taitamma AR) CIv
08-Jun-10 9:11 5304 Santosh ADI CIv
08-Jun-10  9:11 5368 A Bhamady ADI CIv
08-Jun-10  9:11 5370 Veerama ADI Clv
08-Jun-10  9:12 1750 Pavan KRI HW
08-Jun-t0  9:12 1751 Balaji KRI HW
08-Jun-10  9:12 4515 Parvathi ADI Clv -
08-Jun-t0  9:12 5250 BARIGAHI ADI Clv
08-Jun-10 9:13 1754 Vimala KRi HW
08-Jun-10  9:13 4878 Ramana KRI HW
08-Jun-10 9:13 5460 K Krishna KRI HW
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type SkilE  Wage Out Attn Block

) 08-Jun-10  9:14 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 ca
08-Jun-10  9:14 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA
08-Jun-10  9:14 3707 B.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA
O-S-Jun-EO 9:15 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA
02-Jun-E0  9:15 2459 B Chandraiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA
08-Jun-10  9:15 4023 Ewvaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA
08-Jun-10  9:16 5153 mahmood Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA
08-Jun-10  9:16 35402 Raghu Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA
08-Jun-10  9:16 5444 AppaRao Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA
08-Tun-10  9:17 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA
08-Jun-10 917 5423 Ramzan 'Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA
08-Jun-10  9:17 5426 H.Hussen Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA
08-Jun-10  9:18 1026 Shamalamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA
03-Jun-10  9:I8 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA
08-Jun-10  9:18 4146 Bucchamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA
08-Jun-10 919 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 146 18:00 1 CA
08-Jun-10  9:19 5154 rameza bagam Man EAR FH 140 18:00 i CA
08-Jun-10  9:19 5432 Shakmma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA
08-lun-10  9:20 4727 Shoba Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA
08-lun-10  9:20 5405 Sarswathi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 [ CA
08-Jun-10  9:2¢ 5409 Dhanlaxmi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA
08-Jun-10  9:21 5383 Manghya Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA
08-Jun-10  9:21 5404 Tulshiamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA
08-Jun-10  9:21 5446 Rajsree Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA
08-Jun-IQ  9:22 35384 B Haraya Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA
08-Jun-10  9:22 5385 B.Shanker Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA
08-Jun-1¢  9:22 5386 G.Balakrishna Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA
08-Jus-10  9:23 5393 B.Kanthi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA
08-lun-10  9:23 5394 R.Anjamma  Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CcA
08-Jur-10  9:23 5395 B.Chinni Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA
08-Jun-10  9:24 3539 Ismaial AlB Civ MA 275 18:00 1 CA
08-Jun-10  9:24 3396 B.Dashlie Man EAR FH 140 18:.00 1 CA

A 08-Jun-10 924 5397 D.Dashlic Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA
08-Jun-10  9:25 3541 Josna AlB CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA
08-Jun-10  9:25 35422 Ashok AlB CIv MH 150 18:00 1 CA
08-Jun-10  9:25 5424 Chandrainha AJB CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA
08-Jun-10  9:25 5459 Santosh AlB Civ MA 275 18:00 I CA
08-Jun-10  9:26 5429 Namitha AlB CIvV FH 130 18:00 I CA
08-Jun-10  9:26 5430 Prathima AJB [610Y FH 130 18:00 1 CA
03-Jun-10  9:26 5445 Muna AlB CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA
08-Jun-10  9:27 5290 Kanayha AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 I A
08-Jun-10  9:27 5358 Srinu AND  WTP MH Oureb 866 oy TA
08-Jun-l0 927 5442 Hamantn — anD  wre{ wma (MEGHELD | 4
08-Jun-10  9:28 4293 Shaikh Wasim MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 . 1 C
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payme;?«mount

08-Jun-10  9:28 5160 vijay AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 I A Nil/ By 0
08-Jun-1¢  9:28 5410 Gopal AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A Nil/By/ 0
08-Jun-10  9:29 3136 Saleem MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 i1C On Ac. 250
08-Jun-10  9:29 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV PLU cO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
08-Jun-10  9:29 5263 Rambabu TRV PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
08-Jun-10  9:30 5214 Rabsub JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
08-Jun-10  9:30 5269 V.Tirupathi TRV ~ PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
08-Jun-10  9:30 5437 Amul SUN PAI MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
08-Jun-10  9:31 5012 Laxman SUN PAJ MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
03-Jun-10  9:31 5256 Ramjan SUN PAI MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
08-Jun-10  9:31 5438 Venkat SUN PAl MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
08-Jun-10 932 3661 WNineshwar SUN  PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 225
08-Jun-10  9:32 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 [ C On Ac. 250
08-Jun-10  9:32 5313 Shashi kumar NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 130
08-Jun-10 9:33 2509 Mamood Khan NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Agc. 150
08-Jun-10 933 5270 Musthafa TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
08-Jun-1¢  9:33 5428 Siraj NAR  WEL MH £50 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
08-Jun-10 9:34 3888 Ajaz TAN PLU MH 150 18:.00 1 C On Ac, 150
03-lun-10 934 5448 M D Ameen TAN PLU MH 156 18:00 - 1C On Ac. 150
08-Jun-10  9:34 5449 Aleem TAN PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
08-lun-10  9:35 1104 A, Venkatesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
08-Jun-10  9:35 5224 Dilip ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac, 150
08-Jun-10  9:35 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
’ 08-Jun-10  9:36 3837 Ganesh VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
08-Jun-10  9:36 4709 Shiva VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
08-Jun-10  9:36 5346 Ravi VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
08-Jun-10  9:37 5230 Rajshaker VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
08-Jun-10  9:37 5371 Dilip VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160 \
08-Jun-10  9:37 5411 Rohitkumar VPH ELE MA 250 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 250
08-Jun-10  9:38 3233 Srikanth VRR  ELE HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
08-Jun-10  9:383 3370 GMD Shaker VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
08-Jun-10 938 5414 Srikanth VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac, 160
08-Jun-10  9:39 4980 Rampal Yadav JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 P A On Ac. 175
08-Jun-10 9:39 5109 Ashok' BSP PAl MA 225 18:00 A On Ac. 225
08-Jun-1¢  9:39 5191 surjeet JAN FIL MA 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
08-Yun-10  9:40 4839 Srinu BSP PAl MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
08-Jun-10  9:40 5462 Srinu BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
08-Jun-10 940 5463 Hussenappa  BSP PAI MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
08-Jun-10  9:41 4690 Shayed Khalee ISH PLU MA 230 18:00 I A On Ac, 250
08-Jun-10 941 5082 Azmeed ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
08-Jun-10  9:41 3351 Rafie ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 i A On Ac. 250
08-Jun-10  9:42 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA, 230 18:00 1A On Ac. 250
08-Jun-10 942 SI66 Satyanarayana RAJ  E ) T80 T 994_/ 250
03-Jun-10  9:42 5372 MDYousf ISH  PLU Mg“; H E@{Fs%g 1A On Ac. 50
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Date In ID Nante Cont  Type Skilh Wage Qut Attn Block Payment Amount

08-Jun-10  9:43 4957 Mahender RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 CA t. 250
08-Jun-10  9:43 5203 syedullah VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 / C On Ac. 300
08-Jun-10  9:43 5204 javed VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 }/C On Ac. £75
08-Jun-10 944 5182 Ramesh lal HUN NV MA 0 18:00 /I/C NEI/By)(/ 0
08-Jun-10  9:44 5185 Babulal HUN NV MH 0 18:00 / NillBy)/ 0
08-Jun-10  9:44 5236 K Viswhnuch VBC CAR MA 250 18:00 Xﬁ&/ On Ac. 250
08-Jun-10  9:45 5181 Lalaram HUN NV MA 0 18:00 lﬁr Nil/ByV/ 0
08-jun-10  9:45 5183 Gadish chouda HUN NV MH 0 18:00 L/C Nit/ By 0
08-Jun-10 945 35465 Kankaiah BRP  PVR MA 300 18:00 / /an(t 300
08-Jun-10 %46 5118 P Kailash PKL  CIv CO 300 18:00 /A " On Ac. 300
08-Jun-10 946 5124 S Agjun ARIJ CIv (o] 300 18:00 A/Q On Ac. 0
08-Jun-10)  9:46 5466 K.Venkataiha BRP  PVR MA 300 18:00 //gA /Dw/ 300
08-Jun-10  9:47 2425 WNarasimhulu NAR  WEL co 300 18:00 / “On Ac, 300
08-Jun-10  9:47 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE CO 300 18:00 //; On Ac AL

08-Jun-10  9:47 5353 Anand jothiba AJB CIv CO 300 18:00 1,4__, w @ 300
08-Jun-16  9:48 5125 Jvothi ram JR PAl Cco 300 18:00 % O Act 300
08-Jun-10  9:48 5273 Tanveer Khan TAN  PLU HM 300 18:00 l/( On Ac. 300
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MFH - Detaiied Attndence Report From Date: 07-Jun-10  To Date: 07/06/20

¥y
Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
07-Jun-10  9:00 2751 Nekaswan PKL  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A ﬁ 130
07-Jun-10  9:00 2809 Nohare PKL CIV MA 275 13:00 I A Ept. 275
07-Jun-10  9:00 2890 Mohan PKL CIv HM 300 18:00 1 A Pept/ 300
07-Jun-10  9:01 2748 Raimun PKL  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A % 130
07-Jun-10  9:01 2749 Pavan PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A /Dp( 275
07-Jun-10  9:01 3230 Sunita PKL CIV FH 130 18:.00 1 A Dyt 130
07-Jun-10  9:02 4702 Bharat ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 P C On Ac, 275
07-lun-10  9:02 5243 g laxmi ARJ CIv FH 13¢ 18:00 I C On Ac. 130
07-Jun-10  9:02 5244 Kkumari ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
07-Jun-10 9:03 2779 Imla Bhai ARIJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
07-hun-10 903 3179 Sunithabhai  ARJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
07-Jun-10 903 5226 Amardas ARIJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
07-Jun-10  9:04 2999 Munna ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
07-Jun-10  9:04 3902 chander ARJ Civ HM 300 18:00 1C On Ac. 300
07-Jun-10  9:04 5219 Lakhan lal ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
07-lun-10  9:05 2995 Babulal ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac 150
07-Jun-10 9:05 3898 nutan ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
07-Jun-10  9:05 3904 netaram ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
07-Jun-10  9:06 3550 Jalanbai ARI Civ FH 130 13:00 1 C On Ag. 130
07-lun-10  9:06 3639 Kalabai ARJ Cry FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac, 130
07-Jun-10  9:06 3900 gudda ARJ civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
07-Jun-10 9:07 3127 VarandraRaut ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
07-lun-10  9:07 3494 Sorilal ARJ CcIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac, E50
07-Jun-10 9:07 4704 Nitu ARI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac, 130
07-Jun-10 9:08 2994 Sashikala ARJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
07-Jun-10 9:08 3549 Geeta ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
07-Jun-10  9:08 5177 Rajesh AR} Civ MH IS0 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
07-Jun-1¢  9:09 4515 Parvathi ADI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
07-Jun-10  9:09 5250 BARIGAHI ADI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
07-Jun-10  9:09 5304 Santosh ADI Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
07-Jun-10  9:10 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 1%:00 1 CA Zﬂﬁork 150
07-Jun-10  9:10 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 1 cA )o‘@ k 130
07-Jun-10 9:10 5460 K.Krishna KRI HW Co 300 18:00 1 CA “Work 300
07-Jun-}0  9:1% 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Mﬂf 150
07-Jun-10  9:11 5445 Muna AlB Clv FH 130 18:00 1 CA /{fd}k 130
07-Iun-10  9:11 5459 Santosh AlB CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA Work- 275
07-Jun-10  9:12 3539 Ismaial AIB CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 CA Work. 275
07-hun-10  9:12 3341 Josna AJB CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA Work, 130
. 07-hun-10  9:12 5422 Ashok AlB cIv MH 150 18:00 1 CA /g.Ur‘W.ork- 150
07-Jun-10  9:12° 5430 Prathima AJB Civ FH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Work: 130
07-Jun-10  9:13 5424 Chandraiaha AJB Clv MA 275
07-3un-10  9:13 5429 Namitha AB T CIV 130
07-Jun-10 9:13 5434 WNirmala AIB 130
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e

Date In D
07-Jun-10  9:14 5162
07-Jun-10  9:14 5358
07-Jun-10  9:14 35410
07-Jun-10 9:15 5290
07-Jun-10 915 5362
07-Jun-10 915 5442
07-Jun-10  9:16 1274
07-Jun-10  9:16 2045
07-Jun-10  9:16 5160
07-Jun-10  9:17 2046
07-Jun-10  9:17 2459
07-Jun-10  9:17 3707
07-Jun-10  9:18 5153
07-lun-10  9:18 5402
07-Jun-10  9:18 5444
07-Jun-10  9:19 5423
07-Jun-10  9:19 542¢
07-Jun-10  9:19 5432
07-Jun-10 920 3984
07-Jun-10 920 5405
07-Jun-10  9:20 5409
07-Jun-10 921 1026
07-Jun-10 9:21 5404
07-Jun-10  9:21 5446
07-Jun-10  9:22 3879
07-Jun-10  9:22 4146
O07-Tun-10  9:22 5154
07-Jun-10  9:23 4240
07-Jur-10  9:23 5267
07-Fun-10  9:23 5269
07-Jun-10 924 3388
07-lun-10  9:24 5268
07-Jun-10  9:24 5275
07-Jun-10  9:25 5270
07-Jun-10 925 35315
07-Jun-10  9:25 5448
07-Jun-10  9:25 5449
07-Jun-10 926 2509
07-Jun-10  9:26 4953
07-hun-10  9:26 5428
07-Jun-10  9:27 4709
07-Jun-10  9:27 4839
07-Jun-10  9:27 §109
07-Jun-10  9:28 3837
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Name
Deepak
Srinu
Gopal
Kanayha
Akshay
Hanumanth
Syanthaiah
A Anand
vijay
Laxmaiah
B Chandraiah
D.Narsingyadh
mahmood
Raghu
Appa Rao
Ramzan
H.Hussen
Shakmma
Suwana
Sarswathi
Dhanlaxmi
Shamalamma
Tulshiamma
Rajsree
Venkatamma
Bucchamma
rameza bagam
Sayamma
Tiropathi. v
V.Tirupathi
Ajaz
Rambabu
Rajmouli
Musthafa
Feroz
M D Ameen
Aleem
Marngod Khan
Raj Kumar
Siraj
Shiva
Srinu
Ashok
Ganesh

Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
AND  WTP  MH 0 18:00 1A NEIIBV./ 0
AND  WTP  MH 0 18:00 1A Nil/BY )/ 0
AND  WIP Ma 0 '18:00 iA Nil /By V 0
AND  WTP  MH 0 18:00 1 A Nil/Byy/ 0
AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 1A Nil / By 2’/ 0
AND WTP MA 0 18:00 i A NiI!ByV 0
MAN EAR  MH 160 18:00 | CA (Dc‘ﬂ'( 160
Man EAR  MH 160 18:00 1 CA }epf 160
AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1A Kit 1By v / 0
Man EAR  MH 160 18:00 I CA Work! £60
Man EAR  MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac. 160
Man EAR  MH 160 18:00 i ca Work 160
Man EAR  MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac” ' 160
Man EAR  MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac. 160
Man EAR  MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac. 160
Man EAR MH 160 18:.00 1 CA On Ac, 160
Man EAR  MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac. 160
Man EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 cA On Ac. 140
Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 149
Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 ca On Ac. 140
Man  EAR  FH 140 18:00 I CA On Ac. 140
MAN EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 CA /erW‘ork 140
Man EAR  FU 140 18:00 1 CA Depte— 140
Man EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 CA ork 140
Man EAR  FH 140 13:00 1 cA On Ac, 140
Man EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 CA pz( 140
Man EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
Man EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
TRV PLU €O 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 300
TRV PLU  MH 150 18:00 1 Ca On Ac. 150
TAN PLU MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
TRV PLU  MA 250 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 250
TRV PLU  MA 250 18:00 1Ca On Ac. 250
TAN PLU  MA 250 18:00 1 ca On Ac. 250
TAN PLU  MA 250 18:00 1 CcA On Ac. 250
TAN PLU  MH 150 18:00 On Ac. 150
TAN PLU  MH 150 18:00 On Ac. 150
NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 On Ac. 150
NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 On Ac. 250
NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 On Ac. 150
VPH ELE  MH 160 18:00 On Ac. 160
BSP  PAI  Ma 225 18:00 On Ac. 225
BSP PAI  MA 225 18:00 On Ac. 225
18:00 On Ac. 250

T AU Page2 of 3

Project Manager
ALY ME E8TAIES




Date In D Name Cont  Type Skil Wage OQOut Attn Block Payment Anpwount

07-Jun-10  9:28 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 A On Ac. 250
07-Jun-10  9:28 5414 Srikanth VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 /I/A On Ac. 160
07-Jun-10 9:29 5334 R Ravi VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 ) A On Ac. 160
07-Jun-10  9:29 5346 Ravi VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 _,/1/A On Ac. 160
07-Jun-10  9:29 5371 Dilip VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 /A On Ac. 160
07-Jun-10 930 3233 Srikanth VRR ELE HM 300 18:00 /A On Ac. 300
07-Jun-10  9:30 5137 k praveen VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 /I/A On Ac. 160
07-lun-10  9:30 5411 Rohitkumar VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 A On Ac. 250
07-Jun-10  9:31 3136 Saleem MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 C On Ac. 250
07-Jun-10 %31 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 )/A On Ac. 250
07-Jun-10  9:31 4293 Shaikh Wasim MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
07-Jun-10  9:32 3661 WNineshwar SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 A On Ac. 225
07-Jun-10  9:32 5012 Laxman SUN  PAL MA 225 18:00 A On Ag. 225
07-hun-10  9:32 5437 Amul SUN PAl MH 150 18:00 )/A On Agr 150
07-Jun-10 933 4957 Mahender RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 I)/}}A pt. 250
07-Jun-10 933 5236 K Viswhnuch VBC CAR MA 250 18:00 A On Ac. 250
07-Jun-10  9:33 5256 Ramjan SUN  PAl MH 150 18:00 A/A On Ac. 150
07-Jun-10  9:34 4690 Shayed Khalee ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 )/A On Ac. 250
07-Jun-10  9:34 5082 Azmeed ISH PLU MA 250 18:.00 (I/A On Ac. 250
07-Jun-10  9:34 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 _,I/A ?p(./ 250
07-Jun-10  9:35 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
07-Jun-10  9:35 5351 Rafie ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
07-Jun-10 935 5372 MD Yousf 1SH PLU MH 150 18:00 /Z;\ On Ac. 150
07-Jun-10  9:36 4980 Rampal Yaday JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 )/A On Ac. 175
07-Jun-10  9:36 5203 syedullah VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 )/C On Ac. 300
07-Jun-10 936 5204 javed VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 /1/C On Ac. 175
07-Jun-10  9:37 5182 Ramesh lal HUN NV MA 0 18:00 }f Nil/ By, 0
07-Jun-10 937 3185 Babulal HUN NV MH 0 18:00 _/l/C Nil/Byy o
07-lun-1¢ 9:37 5191 surjeet JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 'F/I/A On Ac! 300
07-Jun-10 9:38 5118 P Kailash PKL C1v CO 300 18:00 . A On Ac. 300
07-Jun-10  9:38 5124 S Arjun AR]J Clv CO 300 18:00 /I/C On Ac. 300
07-Jun-10 938 5181 Lalaram HUN NV MA 0 18:00 //c Nil/By\/ 0
07-Jun-10  9:38 5183 Gadish chouda HUN NV MH 0 18:00 /I/C ] Nil/ByV/
07-Jun-10 9:39 5273 TanveerKhan TAN  PLU HM 300 18:00 C ! On Ac. 4

07-Jun-10 9:39 5353 Anand jothiba AJB CIv Cco 300 18:00 (07 300
07-Jun-10  18:00 5380 M.D.Zahed Zay PLU CcO 300 23:30 ﬁA (fﬁb'ﬁ'@rk 300
07-Jun-10 18:00 3381 Rafig Zay PLU MA 250 23:30 /]/CA /Jﬁl.')/ka 230
07-Jun-10 18:00 5382 Sandeep Zay PLU MH 150 23:30 T LeA }KWQI}( 150
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MFH - Detailed Attnden€e Report

W: 06-Jun-10  To Date: 06/06/20

Date in Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Aftta Block Payment Amount
06-Jun-1¢  9:00 5162 Deepak AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 KA Nil / By, 0
06-Jun-10 9:00 5410 Gopal AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 /I/A Nil / By 0
06-Jun-10 9:01 5160 vijay AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 / Nii/By( 0
06-Jun-10  9:01 5289 WNakul AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 :I)A;. Nil/By/ 0
06-Jun-10  9:01 35442 Hanumanth AND WTP MA 0 18:00 )/A Nil / By } 0
06-Jun-10  9:02 3539 Ismaial AIB  CIV  Ma 275 18:00 / ot Work 275
06-Jun-10  9:02 3541 Josna AIB CIV  FH 130 18:00 "& _iobWork 130
06-Fun-10  9:02 4293 Shaikh Wasim MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 !% Cn Ac, 250
06-Jun-10  9:03 4046 BabuRao JR PAI MA 225 18:00 % On Ac. 225
06-Jun-10  9:03 5214 Rabsub JR PAl MA 225 18:00 JK On Ac. 225
06-Jun-10  9:03 5236 K Viswhnuch VBC CAR MA 25¢ 18:00 2/A On Ac. 250
06-Fun-10  9:04 2543 Raju JR PAl MA 225 18:00 j/A On Ac. 225
06-kun-10  9:04 366! Nineshwar SUN PAl MA 225 18:00 / On Ac. - 225
06-Jun-10  9:04 3461 Babu Rao JR PAl MH 15¢ 18:00 t/t/; On Ac. 150
06-Jun-10  9:05 5012 Laxman SUN PAl MA 225 18:00 ﬂ On Ac, 225
G6-Jun-10  9:05 5256 Ramjan SUN  PAI MH 150 18:00 )/A On Ac,
06-Fun-10  9:05 5437 Anmul SUN PAl MH 150 18:00 h}/- On Ac.
06-fun-10  9:06 5438 Venkat SUN PAI MH 15¢ 18:00 /A’ On Ac. .
06-Fun-10  9:06 5439 Shanker SUN PAIl MA 225 18:00 / Cn Ac.
06-fun-10  9:06 5441 Suresh SUN PAl MH 150 18:00 A On Ac.
06-Jun-10  9:07 5453 GovindRao  JR PAl MH 150 18:00 /A On Ac.
06-fun-10  9:07 5454 Vijay Pal IR PAj MA 225 18:00 A On Ac.
06-Jun-10  9:07 5456 Vijay Mohra JR PAl MA 225 18:00 LA On Ac.
06-Jun-10  9:08 2045 A Anand Man EAR  MH 160 18:00 A CA .
06-Jun-10  9:08 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 )/CA Pt 160
06-lun-10  9:08 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 160 18:00 CA /Jﬁb’Work 160
06-Jun-10  9:09 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 )/CA ~Tob Work 160
06-Jun-10 9:09 5402 Raghu Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 — CA On Ac. 160
06-Jun-19  9:09 5423 Ramzan Man EAR MH 160 18:00 //CA On Ac. 160
06-Jun-10  9:10 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 /I/CA Pept’ 140
06-Jun-10 9:10 5409 Dhanlaxmi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 /J/CA Dept. 140
06-Jun-10  9:10 5444 Appa Rao Man EAR MH 160 18:60 )/CA On Ac. 160
06-Jun-10  9:1F 1026 Shamalamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:060 :?A _Aab Work 140
06-Jun-10 9:11 3984 Suwana Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 CA  _JotFWork 140
06-Jun-10  9:11 5154 ramezabagam Man EAR FH 140 18:00 A _Job-Work 140
06-Jur-10  9:12 3879 Verkatamma Man EAR FH 140 13:00 / CA On Ac. 140
06-Jun-10  9:12 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 140 18:00 CA On Ac. 140
06-Jun-10  9:12 4727 Shoba Man EAR FH 146 18:00 II/CA On Ac. 140
06-Jun-10  9:12 5447 B.Dhanlaxmi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 //CA On Ac. [40
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Repo From Date: 05-Jun-10  To Date: 05/06/20
A
Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
05-Jun-10  9:00 2749 Pavan PKL CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 A /DQ 275
05-Jun-10  9:00 2809 Nohare PKL Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A (Bﬁ 275
05-Jun-10  9:00 2890 Mohan PKL Clv HM 300 18:00 1 A /Dept/ 300
) 05-Jun-10 9:01 2748 Raimun PKL CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 A “/Dsg./ 130
05-Jun-10 9:01 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIV FH 13¢ 18:00 1 A )213( 130
05-Jun-10 9:01 3230 Sunita PKL CIV  FH 130 18:00 1A /oe{ 130
05-Jun-10  9:02 2779 Imla Bhai AR} Civ FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
05-Jun-1¢ 9:02 3898 nutan ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
05-Jun-10  9:02 5174 ranjeet ARJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
05-Jun-10  9:03 2993 Kamlesh ARIJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac, 275
05-Jun-10  9:03 2995 Babulal ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac, 150
05-Jun-E0  9:03 3549 Geeta ARl Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
035-Jun-10  9:04 3494 Sorilal ARIJ Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
05-Jun-10  9:04 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1C On Ac. 300
05-Fun-10  9:04 5219 Lakhan lal ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
05-Jun-10 9:05 2999 Munna ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
05-Jun-10  9:05 3904 netaram ARJ CIvV MH 150 13:00 1 C On Ac. 150
05-Jun-10  9:05 5175 naveen ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 iC On Ac. 275
05-Jun-160  9:06 3127 VarandraRaut ARj CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Zdﬁ‘Work 275
05-Jun-10  9:06 3639 Kalabai ARIJ v FH 130 1&:00 1 C On Ac. 130
05-Jun-10  9:06 5177 Rajesh ARJ Clv MH 150 £8:00 I C AWork 150
05-Jun-10  9:07 3900 gudda ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
05-Jun-10 907 4704 Nitu ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130 [\
05-Jun-10  9:07 5226 Amardas ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac, - 150
05-Jun-10  9:08 5243 glaxmi ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
05-Jun-10  9:08 5244 kumari ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
05-Jun-10  9:08 5343 Taitamma ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 P C On Ac. 130
05-Jun-10 909 5250 BARIGAHI ADI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. E50
05-Jun-10 9:09 35304 Santosh ADI Civ MH [50 18:00 i A On Ac. 150
05-Jun-10 9109 5452 Appana ADI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
05-Jun-10  9:10 1750 Pavan KRI HwW MH 150 18:00 1 CA (/mb'WOi'k 150
05-fur-10  9:10 4513 Parvathi ADI Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
05-Jup-10 9:10 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 I CA /lcmrk 150
05-hun-10 9:1t 1751  Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA 1 k 150
05-Jun-10  9:11 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 I CA Worj 130
05-Jun-10 911 5207 Praful AlB Clv MA 275 18:00 1 CA J o, 275
05-Jun-10  9:12 5424 Chandraiaha AJB CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA J ork 275
05-Jun-10  9:12 5429 Namitha AlB v FH 130 18:00 1 CA er 130
05-Jun-10  9:12 5434 Nirmala AlB Clv FH 130 18:00 1 CA Wk 130
05-Jun-10 9:12 5445 Muna AlB CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 CA MOrk 130
05-Jun-10 9:13 3539 Ismaiat AlB Clv MA 275 18:00 1 CA Mrk 275
05-Jun-10 913 3541 Josna AJB CIV FH 130 18:00 I CA M’v’ork/lw
05-Jun-1¢ 9:13 5162 Deepak AND  WTP MK GrrafeB: 06 foeil Bl / By V’ 1]
_ilhme2()i{)! S S SO TS R & __P_age Vo
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment mount

05-Jun-10  9:14 5160 vijay AND  WTP MA 0 1%:00 1 A Nil / By 0
05-Jun-10  9:14 5289 Nakul AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A NiI/ByV/ 0
05-Jun-i)  9:14 5442 Hanumanth AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A Nil/ByV/ 0
05-Jun-10  9:15 5236 K Viswhnuch VBC CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
05-Jun-10  9:15 5410 Gopal AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A Nil / yv/ 0
05-Jun-10  9:15 35430 Prathima AlB CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA ob Work 130
05-Jun-10  9:16 5267 Tirupathi.V TRY  PLU coO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
05-Jun-10  9:16 5268 Rambabu TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
05-Jun-10  9:16 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
05-Jun-10  9:17 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA )e‘m" 160
05-Jun-10  9:17 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA )ept/ 160
05-lun-fd  9:17 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /q.hb'Work 160
03-Jun-1Q0 9:18 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA —/JobrWork 160
05-Jun-10  9:18 2459 B Chandraiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 I Ca /JvﬁVork 160
05-Jon-10  9:18 5153 mahmood Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 cA  “onac 160
05-Jun-10  9:19 5402 Raghu Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac 160
05-Jun-10  9:19 5423 Ramzan Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac 160
05-Jun-10  9:19 5444  Appa Rao Man  EAR MH 160 §8:00 1 CA On Ac 160
05-Jun-10  9:20 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Dspl’ 140
05-Jun-10  9:20 5426 H.Hussen Man  EAR MH 160 §8:00 I CA On Ac. 160
05-lun-10 9:20 5447 B.Dhanlaxmi Man EAR FH 140 E8:00 1 CA }pt/ 140
05-Jun-10  9:21 4145 Hussain Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA W 140
05-Jun-10  9:21 5154 ramezabagam Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA ?pt/ 140
05-Jun-10 921 5432 Shakmma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA JobWork 140
05-Jun-10  9:22 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 140 1800 1 CA K ork 1

05-Jun-10  9:22 5409 Dhanlaxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Kﬂ;k 14
05-Jun-10 922 5446 Rajsree Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA <0On Ac, 14
05-Jur-10 923 4727 Shoba Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 Ca On Ac. 140
05-Jun-10  9:23 5404 Tulshiamma  Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
05-Jun-10  9:23 5405 Sarswathi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
05-Jun-10  9:24 1026 Shamalamma MAN EAR FH 146 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
05-Jun-10  9:24 2543 Raju JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
05-Jun-10 9:24 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 Ca On Ac, 140
05-Jun-10  9:25 5214 Rabsub JR PAL MA 225 18:00 | CA On Ac, 225
05-Jun-10 925 5454 Vijay Pal JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 225
05-Jun-10 9:25 5455 Gaseshore JR PAl MH [50 18:.00 i CA On Ac. 150
05-Jun-10  9:25 5456 VijayMohra IR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 CA OCn Ac. 225
05-Jun-10 926 4046 BabuRao JR PAlL MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
05-Jun-10 926 5453 GovindRap R PAl MH 15¢ 18:00 1 A On Ac, 150
05-Jun-10 9:26 5457 Kiran JR PAl MH 15¢ 18:00 P A On Ac. 150
05-Jun-10  9:27 3661 Nineshwar SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
05-fun-10  9:27 5012 Laxman SUN  PA] MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
05-Jun-10  9:27 5437 Amal SUN  pal MH L50...18:90. +4A On Ac. 150

05-Jun-10  9:28 5230 Rajshaker 160
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

05-Jun-10  9:28 5256 Ramjan SUN PAJ MH [50 18:00 _ A On Ac. E50
05-Jun-10  9:2§ 5411 Rohitkumar VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 £/7A On Ac. 250
05-Jun-10  9:29 35334 R.Ravi VPH ELE MH [60 18:00 /A On Ac. 160
05-Jun-10  9:29 5361 Ashok VPH ELE MH [60 18:00 /I/A On Ac. 160
05-lun-10  9:29 5371 Dilip VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 _A/A On Ag, 160
05-Jun-10  9:30 3837 Ganesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 A On Ac. 250
05-Jun-10  9:30 4709 Shiva VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 )/ On Ac. 160
05-Tun-10  9:30 5346 Ravi VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 K On Ac. 160
05-Tun-10  9:31 4851 Vinod Kumar VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 A On Ac. 160
05-Jun-10  9:31 5313 Shashi kumar NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 C On Ac. 150
05-Jun-1¢ 931 5431 Kumar VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 y A On Ac. 160
05-Jun-10 932 5315 Feroz TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 (I/C On Ac, 250
05-Jun-10 9:32 5448 MDAmeen TAN  PLU MH 150 18:00 /C On Ac. 150
05-Jun-10 9:32 5449  Aleem TAN PLU MH 150 18:00 C On Ac. 150
05-Jun-10  9:33 5079 M.K Goud BSP PAIL MA 225 18:00 / On Ag. 225
05-Jun-10  9:33 3109 Ashok BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 /2 On Ac. 225
05-Jun-10  9:33 5270 Musthafa TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 ‘A/C On Ac. 250
05-Jun-10  9:34 4623 Balu BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 A On Ac. 225

: 05-Jun-10  9:34 4839 Srinu BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 //A On Aer 225
05-Jun-10  9:34 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 CA ept. 250
05-Jun-i)  9:35 2509 Mamood Khan NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 )/C On Ac, 150
05-Jun-10  9:35 3320 Anf NAR  WEL MH 150 13:00 /I/C On Ac. 150
05-Jun-10 935 5428 Sira) NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 /C On Ac. 150
05-Tun-10  9:36 3888 Ajaz TAN  PLU MH 150 18:00 ;/C On Ac. 150
05-Jun-10  9:36 4293 Shaikh Wasim MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 )f On Ac.
05-Jun-10  9:36 5372 M D Yousf ISH PLU MH [50 18:00 A On Ac.
05-lun-10 9:37 3370 GMD Shaker VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 J/A On Ac.
05-Jun-10  9:37 4957 Mahender RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 CA
05-Jun-10  9:37 5351 Rafie ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 /I/
05-Jun-10  9:38 3136 Saleem MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 //(;
05-Jun-10 9:38 4818 Guru RAM CAR MA 250 13:.00 /I/A
05-Jun-10  9:38 35082 Azmeed ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 A
05-Jun-1¢  9:38 5181 Lalaram HUN NV MA 0 18:00 C
05-Jun-10  9:39 5182 Ramesh lal HUN NV MA 0 18:00 //A Nil / By
05-Jun-10 9:39 5183 Gadish chouda HUN NV MH 0 18:00 A Nil / By
05-jun-10  9:39 5185 Babulal HUN NV MH 0 18:00 ,I/A Nil/ By
05-Jun-10  9:40 2425 WNarasimhulu NAR  WEL CoO 300 8:00 ‘X/C On Ac
05-Jun-10  9:40 5124 S Atjun ARIJ CIv CO 300 18:00 /VC On Ac.
05-Jun-10  9:40 5353 Amandjothiba AJB CIV  CO 300 18:00 zl/A @a _
05-Jun-IQ  9:41 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE CO © 300 18:00 /A On Ac
05-Jun-10  9:4]1 5118 P Kailash PKL  Civ Co 300 18:00 A On Ac 300
05-Jun-10  9:41 5122 Ravinder VRR ELE COo 300 18:00 //C On Ac 300
05-Jun-10  9:41 5273 Tanveer Khan TAN LU On Ac 300
e 2000 i /  Page3of3
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0 NS
MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 04-Jun-10  To Date: 04/06/20
1A
Date In 1)) Name Cont  Type Skill ~ Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
04-Jun-10  9:00 2748 Raimun PKL Civ FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
0d-Jun-10 9:00 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIV FH 130 18:.00 1 A /Deﬁ 139
04-Jun-1¢  9:00 2809 Nohare PKL  CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 A '/)ept. 275
04-Jup-10  9:01 2749 Pavan PKL CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275 -
04-Jun-10  9:01 2890 Mohan PKL  ClIV HM 300 18:00 1 A papr 300
04-Jun-19  9:0F 3230 Sunita PKL  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A ‘)(pt 130
0d-Jun-10  9:02 2999 Munna ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C " On Ac. 275
04-Jun-10 9:02 3639 Kalabai ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
04-Jun-10 9:02 3219 [akhan tal ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
04-Jun-10  9:03 2993 Kamlesh AR} CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
0d-hur-10  9:03 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 18:00 I C On Ac. 300
04-Jun-10  9:03 3904 netaram ARJ Civ MH [5G 18:00 1 C On Ac, 150
04-Jun-10  9:04 3549 Geeta AR] CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. £30
04-fun-10  9:04 3900 gudda ARI Crv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Ac. 275
04-Jun-10  9:04 5177 Rajesh ARJ cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ae, 150
O4-Jun-10  9:03° 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ Ccly MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac, 275 /
0d-Jun-10 9:05 3898 nutan ARJ Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac 275
04-Jun-1¢  9:05 4467 WNarendra AR] Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
04-Jun-10  9:06 4704 Nitu ARIJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
04-fun-10  9:06 5243 glaxmi ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130 .
04-lun-10  9:06 3343 Taitamma ARIJ CIv FH 130 18:.00 1 C On Ac. 130
04-Jun-i0  9:07 2995 Babulal AR] Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. i 50
04-Iun-10  9:07 3494 Sorilal ARJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
04-Jun-10  9:07 5244 Kumari ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac
04-Jun-10 9:08 2808 Sahadev ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac
04-Jun-1¢  9:08 5175 naveen ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac
04-Jun-1¢  9:08 5304 Santosh ADI CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac
04-Jun-10 909 4515 Parvathi ADI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac
04-Jun-10  9:09 3250 BARIGAHI ADI Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac
04-lun-10  9:09 5452 Appana ADI Crv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac.
04-Jun-f9  9:10 3541 Josna AJB Clv FH 130 18:00 1 CA /J;b‘Work 130
04-Jun-10  9:10 5434 Nirmala AlB Clv FH 130 18:00 1 CA /leﬁvork 130
04-Jun-10  9:10 5445 Muna AlB Cly FH 130 18:00 1 CA /ﬁﬁk’ork 130
04-Jen-10  9:11 35429 WNamitha AlB Civ FH 130 §8:00 1 CA Mmk 130
0d-Jun-10 9:11 5430 Prathima AJB cIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA /le'b/Work 130
04-Jun-10 9:12 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA _/lob"Work 150
04-Jun-10  9:12 1731 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Mork 150
0d-Jun-10  9:12 3539 [smaial AlB CIV MA 275 18:00 1 CA /Leb’Work 275
0dJun-10 912 4878 Ramana KR} HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA /krb/Work 150
04-Jun-10  9:13 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 I CA */Job*WOrk 130
04-Jun-10  9:13 3410 Gopal AND  WTP MA 0 18:00
04-Jun-10  9:13 5424 Chandraiaha AJB civ MA 275 18:00
04-Jun-10 9:14 5162 Deepak AND
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Date In )] Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Paymeymonnt

04-Jun-10  9:14 5289 Nakul AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Nil / By 0
04-Jun-10  9:16 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
04-Jun-10 916 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
04-Jun-10 9116 5236 K Viswhnuch VBC CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
04-Jun-10 9117 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
04-Jun-10  9:17 2459 B Chandraiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac. 160
04-Jun-10 9117 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac. 160
04-Jun-10 9:18 5402 Raghu Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
04-Jun-10  9:18 5426 H.Hussen Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
04-Jun-10  9:18 35444 Appa Rac Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
04-Jun-10  9:19 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 149

. 04-Jun-10  9:19 5153 mahmood Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ag, 160
04-Jun-10  9:19 5423 Ramzan Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
04-Jun-10  9:20 1026 Shamalamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 140
04-lun-10  9:20 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA On Ac. 140
04-Jun-10  9:20 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA On Ac. 140
04-lun-10  9:21 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA On Ac. 140
04-Jun-10  9:21 4727 Shoba Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA On Ac. 140
04-Jun-10  9:21 5447 B.Dhanlaxmi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA On Ac. 140
04-Jun-10  9:22 4145 Hussain Man EAR FH 140 £8:00 I CA On Ac. 140
04-Jun-10  9:22 5404 Tulshiamma  Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA On Ac, 140
04-Jun-10  9:22 5405 Sarswathi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
04-Jun-10° 9:23 5154 ramezabagam Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
04-Jun-10  9:23 5409 Dhanlaxmi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
04-Jun-10 923 5446 Rajsree Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
04-lun-10 9:24 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV  PLU CO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
04-Jun-10  9:24 5268 Rambabu TRV  PLU MA 250 1800 1 A On Ac. 250
04-lun-10 924 35432 Shakmma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
04-Jun-10 925 5137 Kk praveen VRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
04-Jun-10  9:25 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
04-Jun-10  9:25 5313 Shashikumar NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 iC On Ac. 150
04-Jun-10  9:25 5427 Ramesh NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C COn Ac. 150
04-Jun-10 926 5334 R.Ravi VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1A On Ac. 160
04-Jun-10 9:26 5411 Rohitkumar VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
04-Jun-10 927 3837 Ganesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
04-Jun-10  9:27 4709 Shiva VPH  ELE MH 16¢ 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
04-Jun-10  9:27 35449 Aleem TAN  PLU MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac, [50
04-Jun-10 9:28 5270 Musthafa TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Ac, 250
04-Jun-10 928 5437 Amul SUN  PAl MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
04-Jun-10  9:28 5448 MDAmeen TAN PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
04-fun-10 929 5453 GovindRao JR PAl MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
04-Jun-10  9:29 5455 Gaseshore IR PAI MH 150 1 A

04-Jun-10  9:29 5456 Vijay Mohra IR PAl MA 225
. 04-Jun-19  9:30 4046 BabuRao JR PAI MA 225

11 June, 2010
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

04-Jun-19  9:30 5214 Rabsub JR PAL MA 225 18:00 //E\ On Ac. 225
04-Jun-10  9:30 5454 Vijay Pai IR PAI MA 225 18:00 /C On Ac. 225
04-Jun-10  9:31 5012 Laxman SUN  PAl MA 225 18:00 l/f( On Ac. 225
04-Jun-10  9:31 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 )/ yr/ 250
04-Jun-10  9:31 5256 Ramjan SUN  PAl MH 150 18:00 fA "On Ac. 150
04-Jun-10 9:32 3233  Srikanth VRR  ELE HM 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
04-Jun-10 9:32 3888 Ajaz TAN  PLU MH 150 18:00 J)(;/ On Ac. 150
04-Jun-10 932 5272 Samsheer TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 % On Ac. 250
04-Jun-10 9:32 5440 Bikshapathi VRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 )4 On Ac. 160
04-Jun-10  9:33 2543 Raju JR PAI MA 225 18:00 /l/A On Ac, 225
04-Jun-10  9:33 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 _)/C On Ac. 250
0d-Jun-10  9:33 5428 Sirgj NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 )/C On Ac. 150
04-Jun-10  9:34 2509 Mamood Khan NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 /I/C On Ac. 150
04-Jun-10  9:34 5082 Azmeed ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 /l/A On Ac. 250
04-lun-10  9:34 5372 M D Yousf ISH PLU MH 150 18:.00 }/A On Ac. 150
04-Jun-10  9:35 3136 Saleem MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 ﬂ On Ac. 250
04-lun-10  9:35 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 ’I/\ On Ac. 250
04-Jun-10  9:35 5351 Rafie ISH PLU MA 250 12:00 % On Ac, 250
04-lun-10  9:36 4817 Vijay RAM CAR MA 250 18:00 A On Ac. 250
04-Jun-10  9:36 5118 P Kailash PKL  CIV CO 300 18:00 /A On Ac. 300
04-Jun-10  9:36 5124 S Arjun ARI] Clv CO 300 18:00 //C On Ac. 300
04-Jun-10  9:37 2425 Warasimhulu NAR  WEL co 300 18:00 /I/C On Ac.

04-Jun-10  9:37 5273 Tanveer Khan TAN  PLU HM 300 i8:00 /l/C On Ac.

04-Jun-10  9:37 5353 Anand jothiba AJB CIv CO 300 18:00 /l/A . 300
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»

MFH - Attendance Value Detalled Report From Date 4/6 To Date: 10/6

Contractor Name A. Ramulu (Carpenter) - - - -
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for Payment Type'= On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = A. Ramulu (Carpenter) (2 detailrec ~ Sum 2
Contractor Name Avand (Water Proof“ ng) B '
Payment Type CNil/ By Vendor

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 16

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (12 detail records) Sum 30
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Anand (Water Proofing) (12 detail Sum 30
Contractor Name B. Anand Jyothl Babu (ClVll)

Payment Type “Job Work

Worker Skill Cco

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 28

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) Sum 18

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum

Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (22 detail records) Sum

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B, Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil) (22d ~~ Sum__

Contractor Name B.Bassappa (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Typs' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (6 detailreco  Sum

Contractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrician)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum
- Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (G detai  Sum

Contractor Name Bharat Pate]

Payment Type Dept - -

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail cords)

i8 June, 2010
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) Sum 4
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bharat Patel (2 detail records) Sum _ A
Contractor Name CH Adisheshu (Civil)r e o
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum i2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (17 detail records) Sum 26
.Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = CH. Adisheshu (Civil) (17 detailre ~ Sum 26
Contractor Name GfMannem (Earth Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 11
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 10
_Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records) . - Sum ] 21
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 17
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records) Sum ) W
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CcO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record) Sum i
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 62
Worker Skitl MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 47
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (15 detail records) Sum 110
Summary for ‘Contractor Name’ = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (35 detail ~ Sum 162
Contractor Name Hussain

Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (6 detail records) Sum 12
.Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Hussain (6 detail records) JSvm o 12

Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)
On Ac.

MA

_Pa&rﬁent ;[:y_pe”
Worker Skill
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1

Worker Skill MH
Sumimary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records)

18 June, 2010

Sum 3

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (6 detail r _Sum 6
Contractor Name Iyothl Ram (Palnter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill cO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 19
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 28.
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (11 detail rec . Sum 28
Contractor Name K.Krishna (Hackm ) 7

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 17
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (16 detail records) Sum 27
. Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Krishna (Hacking) (16 detail rec Sum 27
Contractor Name Klleshwar (le)

Payment Type Dept

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum .8
Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (9 detail records) . Sum o6
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (17 detail records) Sum 27
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (26 detail records ~~ Sum 43
Contractor Name M.D.Zahed '
Payment Type Job Work
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Worker Skill CO

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MI (3 detail records) Sum 3

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (9 detail records) Sum 9

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.D.Zahed (9 detailrecords) ~ Sum A

Contractor Name Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill cO

Summary for 'Worker Skili' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skilt MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 17

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 25
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder Sum 235

Contractor Name Md. Ishaq (Plumbing)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 20

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 26
.Summary for 'Contractor Name’ = Md. Ishag (Plumbing) (12 detail re Sum 26

Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skitl' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 3

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detaifrecords) ' Sum 8

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill cO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 52

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 48

Worker Skill MH

s T ST

o q e e {.;47 i
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) | . {44 ‘::}_“-w s%?n@
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (30 detail records) Sum 142

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = §. Arjun (Civil) (35 detail records) _ Sum o 150
Contractor Name Shalk Mahaboob (We]der)
- Payment Type ~ OnAc
Worker Skili MA
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 11
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 13
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) (9 detail Sum 13

Contractor Name

Payment Type

Worker Skill

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) Sum 12
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skitl' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 27
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) {14 detail records o 8%m 27
Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Piumbmg)

Payment Type ~ OnAc. T -

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "'Worker Skifl' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 3!
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = M (6 detail records) Sum 19
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 36
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) (18 detai  Sum 36
Contractor Name Tlrupathl V(Plumber)

Payment Type e S e
Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Sumimary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) Sum - 4
Payment Type On Ac. _
Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 3

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (13 detail records) . .o w*-”’;;,"_“ :Sum 16
Summary for ‘Contractor Name = Tlrupathl V(P ﬁm"f)-e"?)" ( G % HE: k’“ e *’-Sum 20

N
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Contractor Name V. Brahmachary (Carpenter)

®

Pa)}meht Type ' On Ac,
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records)

Sum 7

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V. Brahmachary (Carpenter) (7 det Sum A
Contractor Name V.Phanendar (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CcO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill HM

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 13
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 30
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (17 detail records) Sum 53
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (17 detai . Sum 33
Contractor Name V.Ravinder (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill HM .
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 15
.Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = V.Ravinder (Electrician) (14 detail __ Sum 15
Contractor Name Veluchamy. A (Tiles)

Payment Type On Ac,

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 3 ,
Worker Skill MH i
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, (§ detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Veluchamy.A (Tiles) (5 detail reco Sum

Grand Total

18 June, 2010
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (a)] | I
Stock Register: Tools & General Material Stock Register
Company: Alpine Estate
Project: May Flower Heights
Phase:] Phase-1
Prepared by: Sanjay.R
Date: 10.06.10
SNo Ttem Balance Quantity Value Amount
t|Black Curing Pipe-3/4" in kgs 2 37.00 74
2|Bombay Broom- in nos 147 7.00 1,029
3! Chisel flat- in nos - 45.00 -
41Coconut Broom- in nos 554 6.00 3,324
5|Consumables- Acid- in Ltrs 1 8.00 8
6[Crobars in nos - 394.00 -
7|Fevicol in Kgs 5 110.00 550
| 8|Fruit packing covers in packets 17 60.00 1,020
91GI Bucket- in nos - 90.00 -
| 10/GI Pots- in nos 50 73.00 3,650
11|Gova rope- in bundles 9 166.00 1,494
12|Gumpas - big - in nos 2 122.00 244
13 Gumpas - small - in nos 31 77.00 2,387
14{Hammer all types in nos 24 95.00 2,280
15{Hold fast for doors in nos - 42.00 -
16 Kabootar jali in bundles 21 115.00 2,415
17|Labour Helmet female - in nos 75 55.00 4,125
18|Labour Helmet male- in nos - 59.00 ~
19|Plastic Mug in nos 2 10.00 20
20|Poker bit in nos 27 28.00 | 756
21|Recron in packets 1,799 34.00 61,166
22|Safety belt- in nos 6 280.00 1,680
23|Spade- in nos 11 84.00 924
24|Sponge- in nos 519 7.00 3,633
25{Staff Helmet- in nos 14 124.00 1,736
26 Tile grout in kgs - 35.00 -
27 White cement in 25 kg in bags 51 380.00 19,380
28 |Janta Paste in in grams 1 0.10 0
29| Araltide in gms 1 1.00 1
Total 111,896
| e
Cement and Building Material
S No Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
1|Cement 53 Grade in bags 1 1806.00 180
2|Cement PPC grade in bags 1 180.00 180
3|Corse sand in cft 1 22.00 22
4|Fine sand in cft 1 24.00 24
5!Metal 20 mm in ¢ft 1 22.00 22
6Robo sand in cft 1 18.00 18
7:Solid Blocks 4" i 14.00 14
3,Solid Blocks 6" | 20.00 20
9 Table brick 9"x4"x3" in nos 1 2.00 2
9 Total 4382
&th.ﬁmd by: ezt
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] | | |
Stock Register: Tools & General Material Stock Register
Company: Alpine Estate
Project: May Flower Heights
Phase: | Phase-1 |
Prepared by: G.Narayana
Date: 10.06.10
S No Ttem Quantity Value Amount Used for Type
Screws
1{Fisher plug 5 mm in packets 4 45.00 180
2|Fisher plug in 6 mm packets 12 45.00 540
3|Sheet metal screws 25 x 6 mm in nos 400 0.40 160 |for electrical work [Pan head
4|Sheet metal screws 25 x 8 mm in nos 100 0.40 40 |for grill fixing Shaved head
5|Sheet metal screws 35 x 6 mm in nos 600 0.40 240 |for electrical work {Pan head
6|Sheet metal screws 50 x 6 mm in nos -0 0.40 - |for electrical work [Pan head
7188 screws - 19 x 5 mm in nos 0 0.40 - |for tower bolt Pan head
8/88 screws - 25 X 6 mm in nos 0 0.40 - |door number plates |Pan head
= 9;SS screws - 35 x 8 mm in nos 0 0.40 - |door stopper Pan head
E\, 10{ Wood screws - 25 x 8 mm in nos 0 0.40 - |for window hinges |Shaved head
11| Wood screws - 30 x 8 mm in nos 1000 0.40 400 |for door hinges Shaved head
12| Wood screws - 35 x 8 mm in nos 0 0.40 - |for PVC pipes Shaved head
13|Coach Screws - 35 X 8 mm in nos 0 0.40 - |for WC ficing -
Hardware
1|Glass for louvers in nos 0 16,00 -
2|Hinges 4" in nos 632 11.00 6,952
3|Main door Mortise lock in nos 4 1147.00 4,538
4{88 door handles 6" in nos 12 80.00 960
5|88 door stopper in nos 289 56.00 16,184
6|58 Tower bolt 4" in nos 21 60.00 1,260 [windows
7158 Tower bolt 6" in nos 8 80.00 640 |french doors
8:SS tubular lock in nos 17 330.00 5,610
9SS window handles 4" in nos 13 60.00 780
Doors & Wood
i 1|Flush Doors 37" wide in nos 0 1074.54 -
2|Flush Doors 32" wide in nos 0 929,33 -
- 3|Flush Doors 26" wide in nos 1 755.08 755
- 4|Flush Doors other sizes in nos 0 929.33 -
5|Panel Doors 37" wide in nos 15 2043.74 30,656
6|Panel Doors 32" wide in nos 19  1767.56 33,584
7:Panel Doors 26" wide in nos 0 1436.14 -
8. Panel Doors other sizes in nos 0| 1767.56 -
918al wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 7' 3" in nos 0 403.28 -
10!Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3' in nos 0 166.88 -
11|Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3'6" in nos 0 194.69 -
128al wood 5" x 3" x 4" in nos 0 333.75 -
13|Sal wood 5" x 3" x 7' in nos 0 584.06 -
[4{Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 7' 3" in nos 0 755.21 -
15| Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3' in nos 0 312,50 -
16| Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3'6" in nos 0 364.58 -
17 Teak wood 5" x 3" x 4' in nos 0 625.00 -
18 Teak wood 5" x 3" x 7' in nos 0] 1093.75 -
-~ |Total - — 29
i CHECRED ek ertified by:
QUANTITYIGUAL %‘M Qéy
e | -
By bo | H,I:’D:D!}D ProjestManager/ E2gg.
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)]

L

Stock Register:

Tool & General material stock register

Company: Alpine Estate]
Project: May Flower Heights
Phase: Phase-1
Prepared by: Sanjay.R
Date: 10.06.10
Balance in
number of | Weight of |Total weight
S No Item rods of 40' | 40'rod in kgs |in kgs
1{Steel binding wire in kgs 50 - 50
2{5teel Rebar - 10 mm in kgs - 7.50 -
3Steel Rebar - 12 mm in kgs - 10.67 -
4Steel Rebar - 16 mm in kgs - 18.96 -
5Steel Rebar - 20 mm in kgs - 29.63 -
6{Steel Rebar - 25 mm in kgs - 46.30 -
7! Steel Rebar - 30 mm in kgs - 66.67 -
8:Steel Rebar - 8 mm in kgs - 4.50 -
Total 50.00
Amount 1,900.00
S No Item of lengts Value Amount
1 MS flat 1 1/4" x 6 mm - 18" length in nos - 320 -
2|MS flat 1" x 6 mm - 18' length in nos 20 240 4,800
3MS flat 1/2" x 6 mm - 18" length in nos 200 132 26,400
4MS flat 3/4" x 6 mm - 18" length in nos 40 180 7,200
5{MS pipe round pipe 1" x 1.5 mm - 20" length in nos 2 280 360
6:MS pipe round pipe 1" x 2 mm - 20' length in nos - 360 -
7MS pipe round pipe 40 mm x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos - 360 -
8! MS pipe round pipe 40 mm x 2.7 mm - 20' length in nos - 640 -
9/MS round rod 6 mm - 10’ lenth in nos - 80 -
10;MS square pipe 1 1/2" x 1.5 mm - 20 length in nos - 480 -
11|MS square pipe 1 1/4" x 1.5 mm - 20’ length in nos - 360 -
12|MS square pipe 1" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos 50 280 14,000
13|MS square pipe 2" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos - 640 C -
14|MS square pipe 3/4" x 1.5 mm - 20" length in nos 10 200 2,000
15|MS square rod 10 mm- 18' length in nos 2 180 360
16|MS square rod 12 mm- 18' length in nos - 240 -
17|MS square rod 6 mm- 18’ length in nos - 60 -
18|MS Z angle 3/4" x 3 mm - 18' length in nos - 340 -
Total 55,320
. CHECKED | Certified by:
_QUANTITYIQUALITs |
¥ i

Project Manager/Engg.
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Stock Statement {as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)]
Stock Register: Electrica! Stock Register
Company: Alpine Estate|
Project: May Flower Heights
Prepared by: Sanjay .R
Date: 10.06.10
S No Item Balance Value Amount
1{PVC Conducting '
2| Asbestos round cover 3"- in nos 70 30 210
3| Asbestos round cover 6"- in nos 85 5.0 425
4| Bends-25mm in nos 246 3.0 738
5| Deep Box - 25mm in nos 0 4.0 -
6| Fan Hooks in nos 134 18.0 2412
7| Flexible pipe - 25mm in mts 548 6.0 3,288
8| Junction Box - 25mm in nos 632 4.0 2,528
9|PVC Pipe-1" 1.2 mm in nos 149 27.0 4,023
10|PVC Pipe-1" 1.5 mm in nos 0 34.0 -
111AC sheets 2 x 2 in nos 3 50.0 150
12{PVC strip connector in nos 10 10.0 100
‘- 13! Insulation Tape ‘ 23 10.0 230
- Wires -]
1] Al Servive wire-3/20 in mts 0 10.0 -
2| Al Servive wire-7/20 in mts 0 13.0 -
3| Cu-Multistand wire-1/18 in bundles 60 492.0 29,520
4| Cu-Multistand wire-3/20 in bundles 22 1,158.0 25,476
3| Cu-Multistand wire-7/20 in bundles 20 1,724.0 34,480
6| Telephone wire-2pair in bundles 3 466.0 1,398
71 TV wire-RG-6 in mis 1000 11.0 11,000
8|10 sq mm cable in mts 1675 71.0 118,925
Modular Plates -
1] Modular plate- 12 way in nos 0 94.0 -
2| Modular plate-1way in nos 0 29.0 -
3| Modular plate-2 way in nos 59 29.0 1,711
4| Modular plate-4way in nos 45 44.0 1,980
3| Modular plate-6way in nos 4 61.0 244
6| Medular plate-8way in nos 2 78.0 156
Modulaar Switches, Etc. -
P I|Modular Beli Switches-6A in nos 3 44.0 132
- 2|Modular Switch blank plates in nos 195 10.0 1,950
3[Modular Socket-15A in nos 5 8§1.0 405
4|Modular Socket-6A in nos 0 18.0 -
5|Modular Step Dimmer- in nos 0 149.0 -
6|Modular Switch-15A in nos 11 50.0 550
7|Modular Switch-20A in nos 0 55.0 -
8|Modular Telephone jack- in nos 6 41.0 246
9|Modular TV Socket- in nos 16 41.0 656
MS Boxes -
1| Metal box-12 way in nos 0 56.0 -
2| Metal box-1way in nos 0 13.0 -
3| Metal box-2way in nos 119 14.0 1,666
4| Metal box-4way in nos 638 21.0 13,398
5| Metal box-6way in nos 173 30.0 5,190
6| Metal box-8way in nos 315 40.0 12,600
Distribution Boards -
1| DB - S Phase- in nos 0 293.0 | o~ -
21 DB_- 3 Phase in nos 25 868.0 / 214700
1 ‘H;Bg’l\/hg‘ta‘i“ergclosure 2 way for change over.in-nes 18 ' o o 2O R
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MCB'S -

1| MCB 6 Amps- in nos 0 88.0 -

2| MCB-16 Amps- in nos ¢ 88.0 -

31MCB dummy in nos 0 3.0 -
4! MCB-0.5 Amps- in nos 6 88.0 528

Isolators -

1| DP-Isolator- in nos 0 192.0 -

2| FP-Isolator in nos 0 4430 -
3|Change over - 25 Amps - in nos 3 680.0 5,440

Tube Lights -
1| Tube light-2ft in nos 36 33.0 1,188

2| Tube light-4ft in nos 0 35.0 -

3| Tubelight fitting 2 ft- in nos 0 366.0 -

4| Tubelight fitting 4 fi- in nos 0 399.0 -
Total 306,803

e T Gertified by:
CHECKED
1GUAL: j 0.
o Ty =t Manager/=n
By i o ” }'é )D_-OID Prﬂliﬂt ;,1; -—‘?Tlu €S
[ ALPINE ESTATES



4
mﬁl&@

Pr jP i#ﬁana;eud%\%g

ir’ HE ESTATES

Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)) | |
Stock Register: Sanitaryware & CP Fittings Stock Register
Company:
Project: May Flower Height
Phase: J Phase 1
Prepared by: Sanjay.R
Date; 10.06.10
S No Ttem Balance Quantity Value Amount
CP Fittings
1|CP- Bib cock- in nos 64| 533.00 34,112.00
2|CP- Bottle trap- in nos 49  481.00 23,569.00
3|CP- Jali with hole- in nos 0 78.00 -
4|CP- Jali without hole- in nos 54 78.00 4,212.00
5|CP- Pillar cock- in nos 33]  529.00 17,457.00
6|CP- Shower arm- in nos 48 296.00 14,208.00
71CP- Shower head - in nos 50,  415.00 20,750.00
8.CP- Stop Cock-1/2" in nos 84| 213.00 17,892.00
9,CP- Tap Long body- in nos 1 533.00 533.00
10{CP- Tap Short Body- in nos 199  358.00 6,802.00
11]CP- Wall Mixer Bend- in nos 0 55.00 -
12|CP- Wall Mixer- in nos 21| 1,989.00 41,769.00
13|CP- Flange - innos 49 85.00 4,165.00
14{PVC Connection 1.5 ft in Nos 167 42.00 4,494.00
15|PVC Connection 2 ft in Nos 31 52.00 1,612.00
16|CP Extension Nipple in Nos 3 33.00 99.00
17|CP Tap two in one in nos 0  617.00 -
18|CP Waste couping in nos 1 62.00 62.00
Sanitary -
1i 8 8 Sink with drain board in nos 11 1,062.00 1,062.00
2|8 8 Sink in nos 5| 677.00 3,385.00
3IEWC (P-trap)- in nos 0] 510.00 -
4|EWC (S-trap)- in nos 7] 380.00 2,660.00
3| PVC Flush tank- in nos 0!  403.00 -
6|Ceramic Flush tank- in nos 9 562.00 5,058.00
7|Orissa pan in nos 0, 344.00 -
8!Pedestal- in nos 50 506.00 25,300.00
_|___9iPedstal wash basin- in nos 0] 999.00 -
\_ ___10{Seat Cover- in nos 24| 600,00 14,400.00
' 11| Wash basin bracket- in Pair 20 119.00 '+ 2,380.00
12| Wash Basin- in nos 22|  493.00 10,846.00
13|Loft Tank- in nos il  935.00 10,285.00
14|Bath Tub in nos 1 760.00 760.00
15;Anglo Indian WC in nos 0| 1,341.00 -
Total 267,872.00
cHeCREZL -
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (¢)] | i |Prepared by Sanjay.R
Stock Regjster- __[Tiles - Sanitary ware &_QE Fittings Stock ‘Registe] Date: 100610 .
Company: . iAlphinestate i L h
Project: T Mayﬂower Helghts ] _Wi ______ b= ;
T . A | B C [cra*Bi4a! & T G=EF
L & zE i3 o
| 215! 3 S ¢ | EZadeE
| $ Bl E1 5 2 =z zEf Bl
| o i Sl ei = 2 T % E =2 82 ;"n
2 . 1z 5151 8 £ % 557 fn%
; s g § 2 '%0 E "E' '2 8= E B85 %
o g g g g, 32 = e s 281832 828
= & ! = 3 S = = S & S Zi o8z o= E
oy pd = o] o — Z T, <O Z 55 L83
Bathroom Tiles  Option 1 - deluxe” S N R e e o .
LAquadolf _ """Body " |johnson | JI3 16l 0 14 48 521 92308
21 Aquadolf Border  {Johnson 16i 10 14 26 2.5 10.4
T ~ 3iAquadolf Base Johnson 16 10 14 . 78 0
R ___Wf}ré_l._Blui Floor  lJohnson i2 15 5] 9 320 28125
S/Aquadolf Motif _ |Johnson| T - 16| 10} 14 15 A 135
B_qt_hroom Tiles 0pt10n2 detuxc N Y N |
A Atenas 77 TBody " {iohnson S L N | 10
B _Border __Johnson 113 16 10
genas . |Base - ohnson| | 13 716) 10|
4 Rain drop ivory | Floor Johnson | 12 12 15
5| Atenas Motif Johnson 13 160 10 5 .
Bathroom Tiles Option3 -detuxe |~ 71— R .
_____ 1]Radiance . Body Johnson 13 16 10 14 52_¥ _9?52525
___2{Radiance o {Border |Johnson 131 16 10 14 5] 28 ' 3.3571
3 Radlance e ... iBase  [Johmson| G B 16 10 14 U 0
4ALBlie T Floor ~Johnson| [ {37 v o] I C O U ¥ )| 03125
__._3Radiance (Motif | ohnson; 1 137 16) 10| 14 0 1%
om T TI]CS Option 4 - “semi deluxe N 0 T

_IBody  [Jchnson| 8
Border Johnson 3 3

. iBase Johnson 8

) 4 Caspian grey plam Floor  iJohnson 12 12

Bathroom Tiles Optton_S -semi g@_};ﬁgﬂ_ I .
N ~ 1Spartai ivory  |Body |Johnson .8 12|
_2{V5brown Border  iJohnson| 8, 3l
| 3{Spa Sparta brow.n _ iBase  Johnson 8 12
,,,,,,,,, 4|Sparta brown plain_ __(Floor _ lJohmson| 1127 yaf L1 L4
5
Kitchen Tiles - L TIBen N N T
[ Marvel T _qDado | T VTRTi2[ 5 10 0 45T
Utllity Tiles

L PP |+ S O S Ay AN e |
FIOOI' TIICS DCIUXC I R D B R e T T

1 Ceramic i T 0 O 0
E!g_gr Tiles - Semi Deluxe B T 1 I . T

1} Vitrified [Marbiton A 61 1250 50i 17857

;;____CHﬁCKﬁD




Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (©)] | |
Stock Register: Plumbing - GI & PVC Stock Register
Company: Alpine Estates I
Project: May Flower Heights
Phase: Phase-~1
Prepared by: Sanjay.R
Date: 10.06,10
S No Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
GI Material
1|Ball Cork 1/2" in nos. 50 185.00 9,250
2|Ball Vaive 1/2" in nos. 18 387.00 6,966
3|G.L- Coupling 1 1/2" in nos. 0 44.00 -
4|G.1.- Coupling 1 1/4" in nos. 0 33.00 | -
31G.L- Coupling 1" in nos. 205 22.00 4,510
6]G.1.- Coupling 1/2" in nos. 267 10.00 2,670
7:G.L- Coupling 2" in nos. 18 67.00 1,206
8.G.I.- Coupling 3/4" in nos. 347 16.00 5,552
9!G.L- Elbow 1 1/2" in nos. 22 65.00 1,430
10{G.I.- Elbow 1 1/4" in nos. 9 48.00 432
11|G.L- Elbow 1" in nos. 215 31.00 6,665
12|G.1.- Elbow 1/2" in nos. 632 11.00 6,952
13|G.E- Elbow 2" in nos. 26 99.00 2,574
14/G.1.- Elbow 3/4" in nos. 201 17.00 3,417
15|G.L.- Nipple all sizes 1" in nos. 468 22.00 10,296
16|G.L.- Nipple all sizes 1/2" in nos. 146 12.00 1,752
17]G.1.- Nipple all sizes 3/4" in nos. 167 16.00 2,672
18|G.1- Pipe 1 1/2" (20 fi length) in nos. 2 978.00 1,956
19|G.L- Pipe 1" (20 ft length) in nos. 54,  838.060 45,252
20|G.L- Pipe 1/2" (20 f length) in nos. 38|  406.00 23,548
21!G.L- Pipe 2" (20 ft length) in nos. 1| 1,404.00 1,404
22/G.L- Pipe 3/4" (20 ft length) in nos. 32| 541,00 17,312
231G.L-Plug 1 1/2" in nos. 52 40.00 2,080
24|G.1.- Plug 1" in nos. 120 19.00 2,280
25|G.I.- Plug 1/2" in nos. 1365 6.00 8,190
26]G.1- Plug 2" in nos. 127 63.00 §,001
| 27|G.L-Plug 3/4" in nos. 65 12.00 780
28|G.L- Reducer 1 1/2" in nos. 46 46.00 2,116
261G.1.- Reducer 1" in nos. 16 24.00 384
30|G.1.- Reducer 1/2" in nos. 0 16.00 -
31|G.L- Reducer 2" in nos. 9 70.00 630
32|G.L- Reducer 3/4" in nos. 23 17.00 391
33|G.1.- Tee 1 1/2" in nos. 44 87.00 3,828
34/G.I.- Tee 1 1/4" in nos. 0 63.00 -
35|G.L- Tee 1" in nos. 191 44.00 8,404
36|G.L- Tee 1/2" in nos. 63 17.00 1,156
37|G.L- Tee 2" in nos. 35 139.00 7,645
38/G.I.- Tee 3/4" in nos. 212 30.00 6,360
39|G.1.- Union 1 122" in nos. 6 128.00 768
40|G.1.- Union 1 1/4" in nos, 0 102.00 ‘ -
| 41|G.L- Union 1" in nos. 104 70.00 7,280
42|G.L- Union 1/2" in nos. 480 30.00 14,400
43G.I.- Union 2" in nos. 21 195.00 4,095
44|G.L.- Union 3/4" in nos. 131 46.00 6,026
45!Gate Valve 1 1/2" in nos. 0| 1,540.00
46 gL in nos. 22|  814.00
B Valve /2" i 0| 387.00
QMW H QE«?&%&W [f A
3\'6&} 108 ” 4}0 [ f
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48|Gate Valve 2" in nos. 2] 2,257.00 4,514
491Gate Valve 3/4" in nos. 34 567.00 19,278
PVC- SWR Pipes -
I{Lubricant in its 1 102.00 102
2|PVC 3" Bend 45 in nos. 101 24.00 2,424
3|PVC 3" Bend Plain in nos. 55 28.00 1,540
4|PVC 3" Bend with door in nos. 15 40.00 600
5|PVC 3" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos. 154 43.00 6,622
6|PVC 3" Coupler in nos, 131 22.00 2,882
7|PVC 3" Floor Trap in nos. 0 50.00 -
8|PVC 3" Nani Trap in nos. 0 41.00 -
9|PVC 3" Pipe Double Socket in nos. 0 157.00 -
10|PVC 3" Pipe Single Socket in nos. 97 143.00 13,871
11{PVC 3" Rubber ring in nos. 24 5.00 120
121PVC 3" Tee Plain in nos. 187 38.00 7,106
13|PVC 3" Tee with door in nos. 56 43.00 2,408
14/PVC 3" Y (single & double) Plain in nos, 43 45.00 1,935
15|PVC 3" Y (single & double) with door in nos. 58 56.00 3,248
16(PVC 3"Clamps in nos. 63 10.00 630
o 17|PVC 4" Bend 45 in nos. 173 39.00 6,747
18/PVC 4" Bend Plain in nos. 35 47.00 1,645
19|PVC 4" Bend with door in nos. 10 64.00 640
20|PVC 4" Clamps in nos. 482 10.00 4,820
21|PVC 4" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos. 110 75.00 8,250
22\PVC 4" Coupler in nos, 0 34.00 -
23|PVC 4" Floor Trap in nos. 40 50.00 2,000
24|PVC 4" Nani Trap in nos. 155 41.00 6,355
25{PVC 4" P trap in nos. 29 124.00 3,596
26| PVC 4" Pipe Double Socket in nos. 0 306.00 -
27|PVC 4" Pipe Single Socket in nos. 47)  280.00 13,160
28|PVC 4" Rubber ring in nos. 520 7.00 3,640
29|PVC 4" S trap in nos. ¢ 110.00 -
30|PVC 4" Tee Plain in nos. 234 66.00 15,444
311PVC 4" Tee with door in nos. 23 77.00 1,771
32|PVC 4" Y (single & double) Plain in nos. 70 84.00 5,880
33/PVC4" Y (single & double) with door in nos. 273 101.00 27,573
34|Solvent Cement ir: lts 29 121.00 3,509
- PVC - Rigid pipes -
- 1[PVC-Rigid-Elbow-1 1/2" in nos i16 8.00 928
2|PVC-Rigid-Pipe- I 1/2" in leng. 50 188.00 9,400
3|PVC-Rigid-Pipe-4" in leng. 18] 670.00 12,060
4{PVC-Rigid-Tee-1 1/2" in nos 0 9.00 -
Total 453,236

U T g w_i:% -
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MFH - Building Material Payment Report From: 4/6

To: 10/6
Supplier Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Fine Sand VIW (Big)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
06-Jun-10 6:19 23.42 AP 24X 4195 6864  16075.488 L
Summary for 'Material Type' = Fine Sand VIW (Big) (1 detail record) / N
Sum 23.42 16075.488

Summary for "Supplier' = Kiran Enterprises (1 detail record) _ [ Sa—% }
Sum 2342 16075.488
Supplier Mohamed Ali \/

Material Type Water Tanker in (5500 lts)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount L
04-Jun-10 16:55 1 AP 24W 9796 250 250 //

05-Jun-10 -18:05 1 AP 24W 9796 250 250 //

Summary for 'Material Type' = Water Tanker in (5500 Its) (2 detail records)

Sum 2 500 \/

Summary for 'Supplier' = Mohamed Ali (2 detail records)

Sum 2 500
Supplier Sai Vishal
Material Type Stone Dust in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
06-Jun-10 11:37 600 AP 29V 996 1144 6864 f‘/
Eﬁ?nmary for 'Materiai'l";f)—r‘p.é = Stone Dust in cft (1 detail record) )
Sum 600 6864 ¢
Summary for "Supplier' = Sai Vishal (1 detail record)
Sum 600 6864 ¢
Supplier Viswakarma Enterprises
Material Type Red Bricks in Nos
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
07-Jun-10 10:34 6000 AP 28TA 536 234 14040
Sumnmary for 'Material Type' = Red Bricks in Nos (1 detail record)
Sum 6000 14040
Summary for 'Supplier' = Viswakarma Enterprises (1 detail resord)
Sum 6000 14040
Grand Total 6625.42

37479.488

e@ifie:)?;;

Prdject Manager/Ergg.
ALD NE 28TAIZS

10 June, 2010
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MFH - Attndence Payment Summary Report From: 4/6 Tor 10/6
Contractor Name 4. Ramulu (Carpenser)
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 500

Summary for *Contractor Name' = A. Ramulu {Carpenter) (2 detail records)  Sum 300
_Contractor Name ___Anand (Water Proofing) S
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (30 detail records) Sum 0

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Anand (Water Proofing) (30 detail record  Sum 0

Contractor Name . B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work 'ﬁﬁ;\
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (49 detail records) Q\ 9040

Payment Type ’@ Solewer K 5o
; Summary for 'Payment Type™= On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum ﬁ % L{O +) é oo

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil) (54 detailr  Sum 10540 \/ - ‘ @ 5[{@ N 60 %\
*

Contractor Name B Bassappa (Pginter) wiot\o
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac, (16 detail records) Sum 3525 \/
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (16 detail records) Sum 3525
/
Contractor Name _ B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) }
Payment Type Dept. \/
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (11 detail records) Sum 2750
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B Raja Reddy (Electrician) (1 detail rec Sum 2750
—
Coniractor Name ___ _ BharatPatel _ __ ~
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) Sum 1200 \/
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bharat Patel (4 detail records) Sum 1200
Contractor Name _  CH. Adisheshu (Civip) - -
Payment Type On Ac. \/r
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (26 detail records) Sum . 4345

Summary for "Contractor Name' = CH. Adisheshu (Civil} {26 detail records)  Sum

Contractor Name G Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept.

Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (21 detail records) Sum

11 June, 2010

ified by:
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_Contractor Name

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (31 detail records) Sum
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (110 detail records) Sum

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (162 detail reco Sum

4620 Q2R oyt

16500 J
24260 /

Jyothi Ram (Painter)

Contractor Name Hussain e B
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (12 detail records) Sum 0
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Hussain (12 detail records) Sum 0

Contractor Name___ Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) S
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 1425
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (6 detail records  Sum 1425

ot Manager/ =
i.ﬂ’ ME Z8TALE 8

’@ifd N
PEEE 99

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (28 detail records) Sum 5925 \/

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (28 detail records) Sum 5925

Contractor Name K Krishna (Hacking) e
Payment Type Job Work

Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (27 detail records) Sum 4530 WW

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Krishna (Hacking) (27 detail records) Sum 4530
Contractor Name _ __Kileshwar (Civil) .

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (16 detail records) Sum 3315 _/

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ag. (27 detail records) Sum 6345 \/

Summary for *Contractor Name' = Kileshwar {Civil} (43 detail records) Sum 9660

Contractor Name M.D.Zahed 7 B e o
Payment Type Job Work

Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (9 detail records) Sum 2100 G()

Summary for ‘Contractor Name'= M.D.Zahed (9 detail records) Sum 2100
Contractor Name ___ Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder) e B
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (25 detail records) Sum 4750\/

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder) (25d  Sum 4750 /

11 June, 2010 ﬁ&’z’ﬂm
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Contractor Name  Md. Ishag (Plumbing)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (26 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Natne' = Md. Ishaq (Plumbing) (26 detail records)  Sum

Contractor Name S Avjun(Coyit)
Payment Type Job Work J
Summary-for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sum 1515 \S 0\0
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (142 detail records) Sum 28060
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = §. Arjun (Civil) (150 detail records) Sum 29575 /
Contractor Name Shaik Mahaboob (Welder)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, (13 detail records) Sum 3050 5 w é O’I’O
Sumniary for 'Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahabaob (Welder) (13 detail reco  Sum 3050
Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {27 detail records) Sum 4950
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (27 detail records) Sum 4950

Contractor Name . Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) .
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {36 detail records) Sum 7400 \/
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) (36 detail recor Sum 7400

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (20 detail records)  Sum

Contractor Name Tirupathi. V(Plumber) /
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 950 l"[m
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (16 detail records) Sum 3950

Contractor Name V. Brahmachary (Carpenter) i ) _
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 1750
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V. Brahmachary (Carpenter) (7 detail rec ~ Sum 1750 /
Contractor Name V.Pharnendar (Electrician) . ) -
Payment Type On Ac.
11 June, 2010 Page 3 of4
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, (53 detail records)

10800 \/

Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (53 detail recor  Sum 10800
e

Contractor Name V.Ravinder (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac,

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (15 detait records) Sum 3740

Summary fer "Contractor Name' = V.Ravinder (Electrician) (15 detail record  Sum 3740
_Contractor Name Veluchamy.A (Tiles) N o 7

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 1250 /

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Veluchamy. A (Tiles) (5 detail records) Sum 1250

Grand Total 148825

11 June, 2010
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 04/06/10 to 10/06/10
{ ONE WEEK )

SLNO:

®

21

22
23 )

29

33
35
51

L AES

B

B
42

54

19

© @ ~Nd e B W

6

. 72

73

50

58

,,1.1

12
13

e
16

56

N

2

31 A

oTe

67

QTR.NO

AE-22

AE-29

__AE23

AE30 .

AE-33
AE-34
AB-35

AE-36

e
AE-54

AE-19

AE-03
AE-04
AEDS

AE-07

AE-09
AE-10

 AES3

AE-73

.. .AE-50 -
_AEB8

_AESS

AEAS

AE-16

LAEM
O AEI2
L AEM3
AEM4

NAME OF . CONTRACTOR  ROOM | ELEC. :

OCCUPANT

Viay

. _Generator . -

bishwageet

Deepak
ismail
~ismail

Kemaraj

_johan

. kumar

AE-19 | Bhiraghi
L AE-47

jagan !
__ Bhola
_ §anthosh

| Chandra mani |

NAME

A Jyothi Babu

9

 RENT | CHGS. |

FAN CHGS ! TV CHGS - svYs.

MUSICE cent &

TOTAL

CHARGES

0

A Jyothi Babu

A.Jyothibabu

. AJyothi Babu
; AdJyothi Babu
. A Jyothi Babu o
' AlJyothiBabu -

_AlJyothiBabu «
A Jyothi Babu
A Jyothi Babu : 5

. AJyothibabu

: “A.Jyothibabu

N-R=T-%

" Adhishesh

_megnath

sukcharan

AEOS

AE-17

. AES6

AES2

| Chandiah -

Tal chand

kemiesh

‘narend |
 sorilal |
chotelal

gudda

chandu

Vimarg

Sathi

o Sumi

fadesham
katlesh
kailesh
kailesh

_rau

_lshag_

ramakanth

Walann

Adnisheshu 50 15

. Adun
Arjun

Arjun
Arfun

CAgun

‘Manohar
Basappa -

_* nandlal
mansaram |
_mohan

. Bavual

B S,

_Kailash  © 50

Aqun 80

Arjun
Afun
_Arun
. Arun.

Baburao

Baburao . 50

_Basappa | 50
Basappa 50

Kailash _

Kailash )

. JdyothiRam {

ciolalcioicloie o

Kailash
Kailash
Kailash

Kailash

~ Mannem

 Mehboob

Phanender | 50 | 1t

R T i L E
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 04/06/10 to 10/06/10

26

27

28
59
P

20
24 :
25

( ONE WEEK )

 Securty Room - Securty Room

Trinath

___ Diip
~_Shyam

kunthi

L Vacant

. T Ramanamma -
.....Bhagvan T Ramanamma ;

vacant |

Macant
Vacant

. Vacant .
o Vacant i Vac
Vacant

_ Vacant
Vacant

 Vacant
Vacant

___Security Room : Security Room

Jayaram T Ramanamma | 50
| T Ramanamma :
© T Ramanamma |

o
9 .

130

15

50

T

50

15 . 0

. . TRamanamma_
~_P.Subhash | TRamanamma:
__ Chakrapani " ; T Ramanamma .

_ Vacant

| Vacant
Vacant

Vacant
Vacant .

Vacant

50

15 1 0

Vacant

50
50

10:0;010.0iO?O5050501030501‘0505‘030505

(=]

660

looocooicooioio o]

|
H
i

|
:
[

clocloo oloolc oo

o|locivio o @ oio

55 AE-55 Vacant  Vacant 0 0 Co o
57 AE-57 Vacant  Vacant T T T T O
60 AESO  Vacant  Vaeamt | o o 0 o o
61 1 AES1 . Vacant  Vacamt | 0 S
85 . AE65 Vacant . Vacamt 0 .0 0 o o
66 AE-66 & Vacant . Vacant | 0 0 0 ' 0 0
68 AE68 . Vacant . Vacant 0 0 0 0 o |
89 AE-69 Vacant . Vacant 0 : 0 0 o o o
70 ;. ABTO0 . Vecant ;  Vacant . 0 . 0 i 0 o o . o
1 AE-71 ....vacant .  Vacant 0 0 0 6. o ., o
AE74 © vacant . vaast 0 0o | g L
5. AETS L Vasamt | vaamt | 0 0 o 1 o 7T
7% AETS  Vacant  : Vacant . 0 . 0 . o 0 o o
R RE-77 Vacant . vacet 0 0 0 0 o i o
78 AE-78 . Vecant Vacant i 0 . O 0 0 0 0
7 . AET9  © Vacant | Vacant | 0 | 0 0 0 0 0
80 - AES)  :  Vacant | Vacamt | 0 | 0 0 0 0 0
8 AE81 | vacant . vacat | 0 | o0 | o °© o 0
8 | AEs2 Vacant . Vecamt | 0 | 0 0 0_i o
83 AE-83 _Vacamt  vaaant | 0 | 0 0 o o
B4 - AE-84 . Nacant Vacant 9_._' .0 = o 0 o0 . o
.8 i AESBS . _Vacant Vacant 0 | o | o oo e
88 AE-86 Vacant Vacant o . o 0 o o T
87 AE-87  vacant | Vacant | 0 | 0 o [ o o o
89 . . AES8S . Vacant :  Vacant | 0 0 ;,,,0 7 0 o 0
% AE-90 | Vacant |  vacent | 0 : 0 | o oo 0
o1 AE-91 | Vacant | Vaeat 0 . 0 : o i o o o~
L9 AB®2 . vacent | Vacant I T T T R N T -
| 83 AE93 Vacant  :  Vacant . 0 c 1 0 0o ;o
: 7 0 ‘0 0 0
4] 0
4]

. vacant
T vacant |

Vacant

locio
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¢ ar MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 04/06/10 to 10/06/10
( ONE WEEK )

1. AdyothiBabu |
| Adhisheshu =

1

2

.4 Baburao

5  Basappa

6: JyothiRam '
7 Kailash
8. Mannem

~_10.  Phanender

- 11 Ramakant
12; T Ramanamma 1

)
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS

LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 04/06/10 to 10/06/10

(ONE WEEK)

SLNO QTRNO'

AE0l

]
2 AE02
3 AE03
4 AE-04

5 AE-05

o
7
8
9

mansaram

14 A4
15 . AE-15
16 AE-16
7 BT
18 AE-18

CONTRACTOR ROOIVI ELEC. :
NAME RENT CHGS

NAME OF
OCCUPANT

sukcharan ”_Ar_j_qr?__ 1 50

lalchand | Ag 50

St e
50

50
50
50 :
T
ket %0
Kailash | 50 | 15 i
Kailash . 50 :
Kailash . 50
kailesh Kailash 50 15
kilesh  Kailash 60 18
Generator - 0

. o T
) somaln"m"
'chotelal B
gudda
chandu

nandlal

mohan AW i
rad_e_sham

kailesh

19 A9

20

22 - AE22

23 . AE23

21 AE2 |

24 . AE-24 .

25 AER5
%6 AE26 1

27 ! AERT

28 | AE28 |
29 ¢ AE29

30 AE-30 .

31 AEST

32 AE-32

33 AE33

34 AE34 -

3% AE35
36 AE36
37 | AE-37

38 AE38
39 . AE-39 -

A0 AE0

41 AE-4

42 AEa2
_AE43
| AE-44

43
44

T
48 AE-46
47 AEA47
48 . A48
49 | AE-49

50 AES0 |

51, AEST

52 AES2

_ Bhiragni _ Adhisheshu 80 15 |
_Jayaram | TRamanamma, 50 . 15
(viay  AldyothiBabu | 50 15
bishwageet A JyothiBabu 50
Deepak A Jyothi Babu .50
Trinath TRamanamma: 80
Dilp  TRamanamme 50 15 0
Shyam T Ramanammaé 50 15

P. Subhash T Ramanamma : 80
Chakrapam !_}“__Rgmgaﬁngnj__m_g__;_ 50

¢ FAN CHGS TV CHGS :

Security Room - Security Room 0 o A

;DD

_kamlesn S8 15 o T
munna . 80

cloolooc o o

i TOTAL
MSL\’EC RENT &
.. .CHARGES

[}

=}
o)
[4)]

=B

5o;c>,o o c}o!

Jsmail . AdyotniBabu i 50 |
|sma|I
ramakanth
- Vacant
Kemaraj
johan
~ kurnar
~ Bhola
~ Vacant
Vagant
~ Vacant
) Vacant_ -
Vacant - Vacant :
Santhosh 7___A Jyothlbabu
Vacant

. Ramakant = 50
__""_\/'agé}ik S
- AJyothiBabu | 50
A Jyothi Babu 50
., AlyothiBabu | 80 ;15
| Adyothibaby 50 |
Vacant 0
Nacant | 0
Vacant 0
0
0

Pon
e

Vacant N

Vacant - I S
Vacant . vacant 0 o 0
~Vacant o 0

Vacant 0
megnath
Vacant
_}shaq )
Manohar
jagan
Chandralah

~ Vacant Y
Vacant 0
Adhisheshu * 50
Vacant

=}
p—
.o

.. Bassppa | 50 15
_AdyothiBabu = 50 - 15 | 0

4 83 .ﬁg-@a'eggptymom s;_g;;ntyRoom' o 0 . g

L AdoiBabu 50 45 ol

Mebbood 80+ 15 20

Phanender 50 15' ? 20

o
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 04/06/10 to 16/06/10

{ ONE WE

54
. .&55,,,,,,
57

58

AE-56

AE-S5

| AEST
' AE-58

raju

Sunil

_ Vacant

Vacant

__AE-54  Chandramani___ A.Jyothibabu
_Vacant -~ Vacant

Mannem ‘

50

00
50

A -

EK )

=

1
i

o

laio

IK:Jyothi Ram =

59
o
B
o
63
64
65
e

67

68
S8

AES9
| AE-60 |
_AEST
| AEB2
. AE-83
. AE64
| AE65
. AE66 :

~ kunthi
 Vacant
 Vacant
Bhagvan
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Vacant
Vacant

B Vaqant

Vacant o
. Vacant -

Vimaraj

_Sathi
. Vacant
Vacant

~ Vacant )

Vag:ant N
Vacant
Vacant

.. Vacant

_ Vacant | Va
. AES7  Ramakanth

| AESE ‘
.AE"§9 i
[ AETO

. AE72
LLAETS
Che7a
L AETS
AE76
AE-T7
AE-78
Aezs |
AE80
. Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Arjun
Vacant

Vacant
Vacant
_Vacantr

Vacant

. Baburao
~ Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vac_'gzn_t
_Vacant

Ramakant

__Baburag

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant 1

T Ramanamma .
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 Vacant |

ey
3
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MFH - Building Material Payment Report

From: 4/6 To: 10/6
Supplier Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Fine Sand VIW (Big)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount ' .
06-Jun-10 6:19 2342 AP 24X 4195 6864 16075488 ﬁ\‘
Summary for "Material Type' = Fine Sand VIW (Big) (1 detail record) R ' {\.’)7 '
Sum 2342 16075.488 ( g H { ) p—
Summary for 'Supplier’ = Kiran Enterprises (1 detail record)
Sum 2342 16075.488
Supplier Mohamed Ali /
Material Type Water Tanker in (5500 lts)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
04-Jun-10 16:55 1 AP 24W 9796 250 2350
03-Jun-1Q 18:03 1 AP 24W 9796 250 250
Summary tor 'Matc.r-i“al Type‘ : Watef Tank-ér.in (57500 ]iS) (2 detail lCC(‘H'de T ) T e
Sum 2 500
Sumnmary for 'Supplier’ = Mohamed Ali (2 detail records)
Sum 2 500 /
Supplier Sai Vishal
Material Type Stone Dust in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
06-Jun-10 F1:37 600 AP 29V 996 11.44 6864
Summary for 'Material Type' = Stone Dust in oft (Idetail record) T
Sum 600 6864
Summary for 'Supplier' = Sai Vishal (1 detail record)
Sum 600 6864
Supplier Viswakarma Enterprises /
Material Type Red Bricks in Nos '
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
07-Jun-10 [0:34 6000 AP 28TA 536 234 14040
Summry for Material Type' = Red Bricks in Nos (1 detail recond) 7T
Sum 6000 14040

Summary for 'Supplier' = Viswakarma Enterprises (i detail record)

Sum 6000 14040 /
Grand Total 6625.42 . 37479.488
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MFH - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises " ———— ‘P@&Uﬂ\

Material Type Rate
Fine Sand VIW (Big) 686.4 ¢
Supplier Name Mohamed Ali / - —
Material Type Rate /
Water Tanker in (5500 its) 250,
Supplier Name Sai Vishal — Hﬁg
Material Type Rate /
Stone Dust in cft 11.44 J
Supplier Name Viswakarma Enterprise/
Material Type Rate /
Red Bricks in Nos 234
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MFH - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 10/06/2010
Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (2752 gétail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for "Cement Grade'= 53 Grade (485 gdetail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC Grade

Quantity in bags

—— e B £
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = QOPC Gr\a_d}(ﬁ?S detail records)
Sum -457

Cement Grade PPC Grade

Quantity in bags
§u—rr_1ma";y_ for 'Cement Grade' = PPC Grade (1448 detail records)
Sum <753

Grand Total -1210
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MFH - Cement Registdr ‘R}r From: 04/06/2010 To: 10/06/2010
Cement Reg. No Date ‘S &

issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
(24"7 14:00  Plastring PPC Grade C 0 Security
(218 ym" SWS College PPC Grade St.Anns Colle ‘)6 Security
21 05-Jun-10 935 ‘Wa:te/eroﬁng PPC Grade A 10Q-Security
26 95-Yun-10 ﬁc}/ CA Work™ . PPC Grade CA 3 Seaurity
2l _oS-Jun-10 10:00 _Phastring PPC Grade A ecurity
222 /Gg-.!un—l() ‘/10:45 /ater‘Proofing PPC Grade A /]00 Security
2{ 05-Jun-10 PEL Maif Gate PPC Grade CA ;/S/ecurity
{ 05-Jun-10 /«M(f Plastring PPC Grade C Security
25 ~E-Jun-10 Reecived PPC Grade c -%d:curity
?, H6Tun-10 /,30 Received PPC Grade c Mzeurity
27 &7 Jun-10 19:00°" CAWork PPC Grade B IE/Sgcurity
{ AT un-10 /l(wo/ CAﬂk PPC Grade A (!/Sccurity
) P Jun-10 w0 Marﬁ work PPC Grade A },Security
%3 £8Tun-10 pﬁ( CAVork PPC Grade A B Security
231 A& Tun-10 I)Q/ Ttlwork (PPC/Grade A & Security
Aﬁ H8-Jun-10 Rgeeived OPC Grade A -364" Sccurity
s ®-3un-10 )p:oﬁ Tilgs Work PPC Grade B 2-Security
%1 09Jun-10 GO0 Mo work PPC Grade c A Security
£ 1Q3un-10 16730  Plastiing PPC Grade C SU Security
A6 185un-10 }/Bﬂ Lab{Quartcr Repai  PPC Grade GMR 7 Security
./ rd
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MFH - Attndence Payment Summary Report From: 4/6 To: 10/6
_Contractor Name A. Ramulu (Carpenter) o )

Payment Type On Ac,

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 500

Suminary for 'Contractor Name' = A. Ramulu (Carpenter) (2 detail records)  Sumt 500

Contractor Name ___ Anand (Water Proofing)
Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (30 detail records) Sum

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Anand (Water Proofing) (30 detail record  Sum

Contractor Name

Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (49 detail records)

Summary for 'Payment Typ AT, (3 detaif records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil) (54 detail T Sum

B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil)

O

0 ¥
0
9040
G olo-})500.00
1500
10540 Zlo, Sl IO

\

VBB

Contractor Name B.Bassappa (Painter) ] - b\ Iy
Payment Type On Ac. “\ ° '
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (16 detail records) Sum 3525
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (16 detail records) Sum 3525

Contractor Name _____ B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) ) / ]

Payment Type Dept. _
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (11 detail records) Sum 2750
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (11 detait rec  Sum 2750

Contractor Name ___ Bharat Patel e
Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) Sum 1200
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bharat Patel (4 detail records) Sum 1200

Contractor Name _ CH. Adisheshu (Civil) S
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (26 detail records) Sum 4345
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = CH. Adisheshu (Civil) (26 detail records)  Sum 4345

\

Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Paymcm Type' = Dept (27 detail records) Sum

11 June, 2010
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Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (3} detail records) Sum 4620
: Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (110 detail records) Sum 16500
Summary for ‘Contractor Name'= (. Mannem (Earth Work) (162 detail reco  Sum 24260
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (12 detail records) Sum 0
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Hussain (12 detail records) Sum 0
Contractor Name . Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) / -
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for Payment Type'= On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 1425
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad {Tiles) (6 detail records  Sum 1425
Contractor Name  Jyothi Ram (Painter) . )
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (28 detail records) Sum 5925
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (28 detail records) Sum 5925
Contractor Name K Krishna (Hacking) .
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (27 detail records) Sum 4530
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = K.Krishna (Hacking) (27 detail records) Sum 4530
Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil) B )
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for '"Payment Type' = Dept. (16 detail records) Sum 3315
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (27 detail records) Sum 6345
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (43 detail records) Sum 9660
Contractor Name M.D.Zahed
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (9 detail records) Sum 2100
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = M.D Zahed (9 detail records) Sum 2100
Contractor Name  Marka Narasimhudu Goud (Welder)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for '"Payment Type' = On Ac. (25 detail records) Sum 4750

ﬂ;‘*’s‘ _:3 - 4750
( GRECHE
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Contractor Name Md. Ishag (Plumbing)

Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (26 detail records) Sum 5900
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md. Ishaq (Plumbing) (26 detail records)  Sum 5900 /
Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civil) B L
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sum 1515
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (142 detail records) Sum 28060
Summary for ‘Contracter Name' = S, Arjun (Civil) (150 detail records) Sum 29575 /
Contractor Name ___ _ Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) B
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records) ‘Sum 3050
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) (13 detail reco  Sum 3050
Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter) o -
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (27 detail records) Sum 4950
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (27 detail records) Sum 4950
_Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) B (
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (36 detail records) Sum 7400
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) (36 detail recor Sum 7400
Contractor Name _ Tirupathi. V(Plumber) __.
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 350
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (16 detail records) Sum 3950
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (20 detail records)  Sum 4900
Contractor Name V. Brahmachary (Carpenter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for '‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 1750
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= V. Brahmachary (Carpenter) (7 detailrec Sum 1750 /
Contractor Name - _V.Phanendar (Electrician) __
Payment Type On Ac.

11 June, 2010
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (53 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (53 detail recor  Sum

10800

10800 /

Contractor Name ___ V.Ravinder (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (15 detail records) Sum 3740

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V_Ravinder (Electrician) (15 detail record Sum

3740 7

Contractor Name ___ Veluchamy. A (Tiles)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summeary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Veluchamy.A (T iles) (5 detail records) Sum
Grand TFotal 148825

i1 June, 2010
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MFH - Hire Charges Payment Report From: 04/06/2010 To: 10/06/2010
Equipment Owner CH Bhikshapathy

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
04-Jun-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
04-Jun-10  Tractor AAD 2847 H 170 per trip 170
04-Jun-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
04-Jun-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
04-Jun-10  Tractor AAO 2847 i 170 pertrip 170
04-}un-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
04-Jun-10  Tractor AAO 2847 I 170 per trip 170
04-Jun-10  Tractor AAD 2847 1 170 per trip 170
05-Jun-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
05-Jun-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
05-Jun-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
05-Jun-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 17C¢ per trip 170
05-Jun-10  Tractor AAD 2847 1 170 per trip 170
05-Jun-}0  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
05-Jun-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
05-Jun-10  Tractor AAD 2847 1 170 pertrip 170
05-Jun-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
07-Jun-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
07-Jun-10  Tractor AAC 2847 1 170 pertrip 170
07-Jun-10  Tractor AAO 2847 i 170 pertrip 170
07-Jun-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
07-Jun-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 pertrip 170
08-Jun-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
08-Jun-10  Tractor AAOQ 2847 1 176 per trip 170
08-Jun-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 pertrip 170
08-Jun-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
08-Jun-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
09-Jun-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
09-Jun-10  Tractor AAO 2847 i 170 per trip 170
09-Jun-10  Tractor AAO 2847 3 17¢ per trip 170
09-Jun-10  TFractor AAQ 2847 1 170 pertrip 170

>
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09-Jun-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 176 pertrip 170
09-Jun-1¢  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
09-Jun-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
09-Jun-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
10-Jun-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
10-Jun-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 perteip 170
Surminary for 'Vehicle Owner' = CH Bhikshapathy (37 detail Sum 37 6290
Grand Total 37 6290
- AU d it
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